NACAC >

Version # 19 - DEC 31 ** FINAL **

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA)
NACAC STATISTICS & WEBMASTER

Queries, comments and corrections email to : ranking.results@yahoo.com

I BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT I

100 METRES (11.60)

WR 10.49 (0.0) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Indianapolis IN USA - 17JUL1988 NACAC 10.49 (0.0) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Indianapolis IN USA - 17JUL1988
WRU20 10.75 (1.6) - Sha’Carri Richardson (USA) - Austin TX USA - 08JUN2019 CADICA  11.46 (1.6) - Sharolyn Joseph (CRC) - Toronto CAN - 21JUL2015
WB U18 10.98 (2.0) - Candace Hill (USA) - Shoreline WA USA - 20JUN2015 11.46 (1.3) - Kaina Martinez (BIZ) - Bradenton FL USA - 25MAY2017

DOB AGE cat PLACE DATE EVENT

1 10.54 0.9 B[ Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH 28jun92 29 s JAM EA Eugene, OR, USA 21-ago-21 DIAMONDL
2 10.60 1.7 Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE 27-dic-86 35 s JAM EEd  Lausanne, SUl 26-ago-21 ATHLETISSIMA
3 10.72 1.6 Sha’Carri RICHARDSON 25-mar-00 21 U23 USA == Miramar, FL, USA 10-abr-21 MIRAMARINV
4 10.76  -06 Shericka JACKSON 15-jul-94 27 s JAM EA Tokyo, JPN  31-jul-21 OLIMPICG
5 10.83 0.9 Teahna DANIELS 27-mar-97 24 s USA == Eugene, OR, USA 21-ago-21 DIAMONDL
6 10.87 1.3 Natasha MORRISON 17-nov-92 29 s JAM B Miami, FL, USA 24-abr21 TRUFIT
7 10.89 1.3 Twanisha TERRY 24-ene-99 22 U23 USA = (ollege Station, TX, USA 29-may-21 NCAAWEST
8 10.91 0.7 Aleia HOBBS 24-feb-96 25 s USA = BatonRouge, LA, USA 24-abr-21 LSUGOLD
9 11.00 0.2 Michelle-Lee Raquel AHYE 10-abr-92 29 s TTO B Tokyo, JPN 31-jul-21 OLIMPICG
10 11.02 1.3 Tynia GAITHER 16-mar-93 28 s BAH = Miami, FL, USA 24-abr21 TRUFIT
11 11.11 0.7 Crystal EMMANUEL 27-nov-91 30 s CAN I#l  Montreal, CAN 29-jun-21 CLASSIQUE
12 11.14 2.0 m Tristan EVELYN 25-ene-98 23 s BAR Ml Tampa, FL, USA 16-may-21 AMERICAN
13 11.16 1.7 Khamica BINGHAM 15un-94 27 s CAN I#l Miramar, FL, USA 5-jun-21 nacacnewure
14 119 12 [} Joella LLOYD a-dic-02 19 [ ANT X Knoxville, TN, USA 1-may-21 KNOXVILLE
15 11.19 1.0 Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE 14-oct-86 35 s TTO B Kingston, JAM  24-jun-21 NATSEN/JUN
16 11.20 17 Taylor ANDERSON 1-dic-94 27 s CAN I*l Jacksonville, FL, USA 12-jun-21 JACCLASSIC
17 11.21 2.0 Cecilia TAMAYO GARZA 4-mar97 24 s Mex Il Tampa, FL, USA 16-may-21 AMERICAN
18 11.22 1.0 Arialis Josefa GANDULLA MARTINEZ 224un-95 26 s cuB E= Salamanca, ESP 5-jun-21 CARLOSGIL
19 11.24 1.6 Ayla STANISCLAUS 19-mar-00 21 ‘w23 TTO B Canyon, TX, USA 3-abr-21 MeaKercLAss
20 11.27 1.3 Brianne BETHEL 5-jul-98 23 s BAH E= College Station, TX, USA 29-may-21 NCAAWEST
21 11.30 1.6 Anthonique Chasitity STRACHAN 22-ago-93 28 s BAH E= Nassau, BAH  25-jun-21  NATCH
22 11.32 1.8 Camille RUTHERFORD 31-ago-02 19 BAH =  Austin, TX, USA 27-mar21 AUSTIN
23 11.33 1.1 Halle HAZZARD 4-feb-99 22 u23 GRN BEH Raleigh, NC, USA 27-mar-21 RALEIGHREL
24 11.33 1.7 Khalifa ST FORT 13-feb-98 23 s TTO B Miramar, FL, USA 5-jun-21 nacacNewdIFe
25 11.37 o7 Jacqueline MADOGO 14-abr-00 21 'U23 CAN I*l Montreal, CAN 29-jun-21 CLASSIQUE
26 11.49 1.8 Hannah CONNELL 1-feb-00 21 u23 BAR Ml Cedar Rapids, IA, USA 17-abr-21 MUSTANG
27 11.49 1.1 Mechaela HYACINTH 16-nov-99 22 'U23 LCA Wl Azusa, CA, USA 15-may-21 APULASTCH
28 11.51 1.9 Nia JACK 1-ago-98 23 s ISV = Orlando, FL, USA 24-abr-21 KNIGHTSINV
29 11.52 14 Wilvely SANTANA MACIA 3-dic-01 20 u23 pom mm  Getafe, ESP  26-jun-21 CAMPABSOL
30 11.53 1.2 Amya CLARKE 10-sep-99 22 U23 SKN EEE Jacksonville, FL, USA 27-may-21 NCAAEAST
31 11.57 0.0 Liranyi Arislayne ALONSO TEJADA 28-dic-05 16 QA DOV mm Cali, COL 30-nov-21 PANAMGU23
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WIND

NAME
Cambrea STURGIS
Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH
Tee Tee TERRY
Tamara CLARK
Aleia HOBBS

DOB AGE cAT NAT

27-mar-99 22
28-jun-92 29
24-ene-99 22
9-ene-99 22
24-feb-96 25

u23
S

u23

u23

DOB AGE cAT

PLACE DATE

USA = Eugene, OR, USA 12-jun-21
JAM B Clermont, FL, USA 2-may-21
USA = Eugene, OR, USA 12-jun-21
USA == (ollege Station, TX, USA 15-may-21
USA == Baton Rouge, LA, USA 17-abr-21

EVENT
NCAA
CLERMONT
NCAA
SECCH
LSUBOOTS

' RANK MARK w
1 10.74 2.2
2 10.76 3.6
3 10.79 2.2
4 10.87 2.7
5 10.88 2.4

CADICA

' RANK  MARK
1 11.72 0.0
2 11.74 -1.9
3 11.97 0.8
4 12.13 0.8
5 12.21 1.1
6 12.22 0.5
7 12.32 1.1
8 12.43 0.5
9 12.55 0.3
10 12.59 11

' RANK MARK w
w 11.66 3.4

OUTDOOR RANKING

Mariaandre CHACON AROCHE
Samantha DIRKS
Selena Mariel ARJONA ALCAZAR
Ivanniz May BLACKWOOD BENNETT
Irma Nagoth HARRIS BROWN
Shantely Shiley SCOTT NORMAN
Hilary Roberta GLADDEN
Maria Alejandra CARMONA BLASS
Hillary FUENTES CORDERO
Tricia Minelia FLORES

NAME
Samantha DIRKS

6-nov-04 17 RUEY GUA |- Cali, COL 30-nov-21
18-dic-92 29 s BIZ Bl Carolina, PUR  20-mar-21
23-ene-99 22 U23 PAN &™ Azusa, CA, USA 15-may-21
6-ago-03 18 BB CRC =  San Jose, CRC 9ul-21
16-nov-93 28 S CRC = SanlJose, CRC 26-jun-21
17-abr-91 30 S CRC = Queretaro, MEX 11-jun-21
27-ago-00 21 'U23 BIZ San Jose, CRC  26-jun-21
31-ene-99 22 [U23 NCA == Managua, NCA 1-may-21
26-ene-03 18 mCRC = SanJose, CRC 1i-dic-21
29-dic-79 42 s BIZ San Jose, CRC  26-jun-21

DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE

18-dic-92 29

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

S

BIZ Bradenton, FL, USA 27-mar-21

PANAMGU23
SPRINGBREAK

APULASTCH
NACACU18U23

CAMAYOR
CNABIERTO
CAMAYOR

EVALUAT3
JUEGOSNAC
CAMAYOR

EVENT

PROADDITION
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WR U20

200 METRES (23.50)

WR 21.34 (1.3) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Seoul KOR - 29SEP1988
21.81 (0.8) - Christine Mboma (NAM) - Tokyo JPN - 03AUG2021
22.42 (1.7) - Amy Hunt (GBR) - Mannheim GBR - 30JUN2019

NACAC
CADICA

DOB

21.34 (1.3) - Florence Griffith-Joyner (USA) - Seoul KOR - 29SEP1988

22.98 (1.7) - Emma Wade (BIZ) - Gainesville FL USA - 28MAY2004

AGE CAT

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

WB U18
RANK  MARK
1 21.53 0.8
2 21.61 1.3
3 21.79 0.8
4 21.81 0.6
5 21.89 1.3
6 21.95 13
7 21.98 13
8 22.03 1.5
9 22.54 2.0
10 22.56 0.3
11 22.60 1.6
12 22.74 0.8
13 22.74 0.4
14 22.86 0.2
15 22.93 1.0
16 23.02 2.0
17 23.02 1.3
18 23.08 -0.6
19 23.10 0.0
20 23.15 1.2
21 23.23 1.6
22 23.30 0.0
23 23.33 .14
24 23.39 0.8
25 23.43 0.0
26 23.44 1.4
27 23.46 0.0
28 23.46 1.2
29 23.47 1.2
30 23.50 1.9
WIND
RANK  MARK w
1 21.89 4.1
2 22.12 2.1
3 22.22 2.1
4 22.26 21

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR

Elaine THOMPSON-HERAH
Gabby THOMAS
Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE
Shericka JACKSON
Jenna PRANDINI
Anavia BATTLE
Tamara CLARK
Shaunae Mernett MILLER-UIBO
Brianne BETHEL
Anthonique Chasitity STRACHAN
Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN
Natasha MORRISON
Crystal EMMANUEL
Marileidy PAULINO
Tynia GAITHER
Cecilia TAMAYO GARZA
Omara DURAND
Sada WILLIAMS
Natassha McDONALD
Lauren GALE
Leya BUCHANAN
Ayla STANISCLAUS
Fiordaliza COFIL
Adriana RODRIGUEZ FUENTES
Tyra Nina GITTENS
Michelle-Lee Raquel AHYE
Hannah CONNELL
Taejha BADAL
Joella LLOYD
Mechaela HYACINTH

NAME
Tamara CLARK
Gabrielle THOMAS
Jenna PRANDINI
Allyson FELIX

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

28-jun-92
7-dic-96
27-dic-86
15-jul-94
20-nov-92
28-mar-99
9-ene-99
15-abr-94
5-jul-98
22-ago-93
21-ago-96
17-nov-92
27-nov-91
25-oct-96
16-mar-93
4-mar-97
1-ene-91
1-dic-97
27-ene-97
1-ene-00
17-ago-96
19-mar-00
27-oct-00
12-jul-99
6-jun-98
10-abr-92
1-feb-00
16-jul-03
4-dic-02
16-nov-99

29 s JAM EA
25 s USA =
35 s JAM EA
27 s JAM EA
29 s USA =
22 (u23 USA =
22 u23 USA =
27 s BAH E=
23 s BAH E=
28 s BAH E=
25 s PUR E=
29 s JAM EA
30 s cAN I+l
25 s poM mm
28 s BAH E=
24 s wmex I
30 s cus =
24 s BAR M
24 s cAN I+l
21 u23 caN I+l
25 s cAN I+l
21 u23 TT0 BN
21 u23 poMm =@
22 (u23 cus E=
23 s TTO0 N
29 s TT0 B
21 u23 BAR I

18 TT0 =
19 ANT X

22 (u23 LCA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

9-ene-99
7-dic-96
20-nov-92
18-nov-85

22 (u23 USA E=
25 s USA =
29 s USA E
36 s UsA E

Tokyo, JPN
Eugene, OR, USA
Kingston, JAM
Zurich, SUI
Eugene, OR, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Clermont, FL, USA
Tampa, FL, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Hollywood, FL, USA
Kingston, JAM
Tokyo, JPN
Santo Domingo, DOM
Jacksonville, FL, USA
Tampa, FL, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Kingston, JAM
College Station, TX, USA
Clovis, CA, USA
Azusa, CA, USA
Levelland, TX, USA
Cali, cOL
La Habana, CUB
College Station, TX, USA
Moorpark, CA, USA
Levelland, TX, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Jacksonville, FL, USA
Allendale, MI, USA

PLACE
College Station, TX, USA

3-ago-21
26-jun-21
27-jun-21
9-sep-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
4-abr-21
16-may-21
2-ago-21
27-mar-21
27-jun-21
2-ago-21
12-jun-21
31-may-21
16-may-21
4-sep-21
13-mar-21
13-may-21
14-may-21
15-may-21
13-may-21
2-dic-21
18-jun-21
13-may-21
14-may-21
13-may-21
2-jul-21
27-may-21

28-may-21

DATE

15-may-21

OLIMPICG
USOLYTRIALS
NATSEN/JUN
DIAMONDL
USOLYTRIALS
USOLYTRIALS
USOLYTRIALS
PUREATHLETICS
AMERICAN
OLIMPICG
HOLLYWOOD
NATSEN/JUN
OLIMPICG
FELIXSANCHEZ
DUVALCHLL
AMERICAN
PARAGAMES
JAAAQUALI3
SECCH
MOUNTAINCH
APULASTCH
NJCAACH
PANAMGU23
CONFRONT8
SECCH
MOORPARK
NJCAACH
OUTNAT
NCAAEAST
NCAAII

EVENT
SECCH

Walnut, CA, USA 9-may-21 GOLDENGAMES
Austin, TX, USA 30-abr-21 TEXASINVT
Walnut, CA, USA 9-may-21 GoLoENGAMES
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CADICA

' RANK MARK w

23.72
23.98
24.45
24.50
24.60
25.28
25.37
25.49
25.58

O O NOOUVLHA WNR

1.4
0.0
0.4
0.4
1.8

-1.8

0.0
1.0
0.6

PLACE DATE

BIZ Bradenton, FL, USA 27-mar-21

NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT

Samantha DIRKS 18-dic-92 29 s
Mariaandre CHACON AROCHE 6-nov-04 17 RUER GUA
Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS 1-jun-02 19 JVLR PAN
lvanniz May BLACKWOOD BENNETT 6-ago-03 18 WUZLN CRC
Selena Mariel ARJONA ALCAZAR 23-ene-99 22 U23 PAN
Irma Nagoth HARRIS BROWN 16-nov-93 28 S CRC
Shantely Shiley SCOTT NORMAN 17-abr-91 30 s CRC
Kianeth Maylin GALVAN MARQUEZ 11-abr-97 24 S PAN
Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ 26-nov-97 24 S CRC

Cali, COL 3-dic-21
San Jose, CRC  11-jul-21
SanJose, CRC 11-jul-21

Azusa, CA, USA 15-may-21
San Jose, CRC  19-jun-21
Queretaro, MEX 12-jun-21
San Jose, CRC  26-jun-21
San Jose, CRC  13-mar-21

EVENT
PROADDITION
PANAMGU23
NACACU18U23
NACACU18U23
APULASTCH
INTREGION
CNABIERTO
CAMAYOR
IITNFECOA

RANK  MARK
w 23.96
w 24.57
w 24.90

OUTDOOR RANKING

w
2.3
2.3
2.2

DOB AGE cAT
6-nov-04 17 UL
Ivanniz May BLACKWOOD BENNETT 6-ago-03 18 JI

Mariaandre CHACON AROCHE

Maria Alejandra CARMONA BLASS 31-ene-99

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

22

u23

GUA
CRC
NCA

San Jose, CRC  30-may-21
San Jose, CRC  30-may-21
Managua, NCA 1-may-21

CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
EVALUAT3
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WR

47.60 - Marita Koch (GDR) - Canberra AUS - 060CT1985

WRU20 49.42 - Grit Breuer (GER) - Tokyo JAP - 27AUG1991

50.01 - Jing Li (CHN) - Shangai CHN - 180CT1997

400 METRES (53.00)

NACAC
CADICA

DOB

48.36 - Shaunae Miller-Uibo (BAH) - Tokyo JPN - 06AUG2021

52.57 - Zoila Stewart (CRC) - Ponce, PUR - 25NOV1993

WB U18
RANK  MARK

1 48.36
2 49.20
3 49.34
4 49.46
5 49.51
6 49.57
7 49.71
8 49.78
9 49.91
10  50.02
11 50.11
12 50.14
13 50.87
14 5091
15  51.06
16 51.32
17  51.65
18 5172
19 5174
20 5177
21 51.82
22 5196
23 5210
24 5213
25 5241
26 5243
27 5248
28 5250
29 5277
30 5295

CADICA

' RANK  MARK
1 52.78
2 53.63
3 53.95
4 54.16
5 54.48
6 56.18
7 56.21
8 56.57
9 56.65
10 1.00.35

OUTDOOR RANKING

Shaunae Mernett MILLER-UIBO
Marileidy PAULINO
Stephanie Ann McPHERSON
Allyson FELIX
Candice McLEOD
Athing MU
Roxana GOMEZ CALDERON
Quanera HAYES
Shamier LITTLE
Roneisha McGREGOR
Sada WILLIAMS
Stacey-Ann WILLIAMS
Kyra CONSTANTINE
Natassha McDONALD
Paola MORAN ERREJON
Meleni RODNEY
Lisneidys Ines VEITIA CORDOVA
Shafiqua MALONEY
Anabel MEDINA VENTURA
Brianne BETHEL
Alicia BROWN
Lauren GALE
Fiordaliza COFIL
Megan MOSS
Doneisha ANDERSON
Zurian HECHAVARRIA MARTEN
Tia-Adana BELLE
Yanique HAYE-SMITH
Gabby SCOTT
Amanda CRAWFORD

NAME
Gianna Ursula WOODRUFF
Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ
Tracy Loraine JOSEPH HAMBLET
Samantha DIRKS
Dessire Dalila BERMUDEZ VILLAREBIA
Angeline Danisha PONDLER ESTRADA
Ingrid Yahosca NARVAEZ SOLIS
Ariana Guadalupe RIVERA OROZCO
Maria Alejandra CARMONA BLASS
Ana Cecilia RIVERA PIVARAL

15-abr-94
25-oct-96
25-nov-88
18-nov-85
15-nov-96
8-jun-02
7-ene-99
7-mar-92
20-mar-95
9-oct-97
1-dic-97
8-mar-99
1-ago-98
27-ene-97
25-feb-97
27-jun-98
29-abr-94
27-feb-99
15-dic-96
5-jul-98
21-ene-90
1-ene-00
27-oct-00
22-mar-02
21-sep-00
10-ago-95
16-jun-96
22-mar-90
13-ene-97
15-may-99

18-nov-93
26-nov-97
22-nov-87
18-dic-92
26-jul-90
6-abr-99
15-feb-94
3-oct-02
31-ene-99
1-ene-04

AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
27 s BAH E= Tokyo, JPN  6-ago-21 OLIMPICG
25 s poM mm Tokyo, JPN  6-ago-21 OLIMPICG
33 s JAM EA Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
36 s USA E= Tokyo, JPN  6-ago-21 OLIMPICG
25 s JAM Ed Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
19 USA == Eugene, OR, USA 12-jun21  NCAA
22 u23 cuB = Tokyo, PN 4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
29 s USA == Eugene, OR, USA 20-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
26 s USA = Miramar, FL, USA 10-abr-21 MIRAMARINV
24 s JAM BN Kingston, JAM  27-jun-21 NATSEN/JUN
24 s BARHMI Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
22 u23 JAM EA  Kingston, JAM  27-jun-21 NATSEN/JUN
23 s CcAN I#l Eugene, OR, USA 12-jun-21  NCAA
24 s caAN I+] College Station, TX, USA 15-may-21  SECCH
24 s w~ex Il Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
23 s GRN BEA LosAngeles, CA, USA 16-may-21 PAC12CH
27 s cuB E= Castellon, ESP  29-un-21 CANSINO
22 u23 VIN B¢l Austin, TX, USA 27-mar-21 TEXASREL
25 s pom mm  Huelva, ESP  3-jun-21 IBEROMEET
23 s BAH EE Tampa, FL, USA 16-may-21 AMERICAN
31 s cAN I*l Montreal, CAN 29-jun-21 CLASSIQUE
21 | u23 CAN B*l college station, TX, USA 29-may-21 NCAAWEST
21 U23 DOM mm Cali, COL 2-dic-21 PANAMGU23
19 MBAH E=  Jacksonville, FL, USA 29-may-21 NCAAEAST
21 u23 BAH EE  Nassau, BAH  25-jun-21 NATCH
26 s cuB E= LaHabana, CUB 9-abr-21 CONFRVEL
25 s BAR Ml Greensboro, NC, USA 10-abr-21 AGGIEINV
31 s TKS @l Greensboro, NC, USA 10-abr-21 AGGIEINV
24 s PUR BE= Carolina, PUR  20-mar-21 sPRINGBREAK
22 (u23 GRN Bd Lubbock, TX, USA 1-may-21 LUBBOCK
DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
28 s PAN &™ Austin, TX, USA 27-mar-21 TEXASREL
24 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
34 s CRC = Tolima, COL  23-abr-21  NATCH
29 s Bz & Tokyo, JPN  3-ago-21 OLIMPICG
31 s CRC == SanlJose, CRC 29-may21 CNMAYOR
22 U23 CRC = SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
27 s NCA == Managua, NCA 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
19 m NCA == Lynchburg, VA, USA 5-may-21 LIBERTYQUAL
22 [U23 NCA == Managua, NCA 1-may-21 EVALUAT3
17 RUEER GUA Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *
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800 METRES (2.10.00)

WR 1.53.28 - Jarmila Kratochvilova (TCH) - Munchen GER - 26JUL1983 NACAC
WRU20 1.54.01 - Pamela Jelimo (KEN) - Zurich SUI - 20AUG2008 CADICA
WBU18 1.57.18 - Yuan Wang (CHN) - Beijing, CHN - 08SEP1993

1.54.44 - Ana Fidelia Quirot (CUB) - Barcelona ESP - 09SEP1989
2.01.63 - Andrea Ferris (PAN) - Ponce PUR - 12MAY2012

RANK  MARK PLACE DATE EVENT

DOB AGE cAT NAT

1 1.55.04 B\ Athing MU 8-jun-02 19 WY USA == Eugene, OR, USA 21-ago-21 PREFONTAINE
2 1.56.28 Rose Mary ALMANZA BLANCO 135ul-92 29 s cuB E= Stockholm, SWE 4-jul-21 BAUHAUS
3 1.56.44 Natoya GOULE 30-mar-91 30 s JAM B Stockholm, SWE 4-jul-21 BAUHAUS
4 1.56.81 Raevyn ROGERS 7-sep-96 25 s USA E= Tokyo, JPN  3-ago-21 OLIMPICG
5 1.57.20 Kate GRACE 24-oct-88 33 s USA = Monaco, MON 9-jul-21 DIAMONDL
6 1.58.36 Melissa BISHOP-NRIAGU 5-ago-88 33 s CAN I#l Sacramento, CA, USA 10-jul-21 SACRAMENTO
7 1.58.39 Ajee WILSON 8may-94 27 s USA E= Eugene, OR, USA 27-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
8 1.58.70 Gabriela DEBUES-STAFFORD 13-sep-95 26 s CAN I#l Portland, OR, USA 29-may-21 PORTLFEST
9 1.59.19 Lindsey BUTTERWORTH 27-sep-92 29 s CAN I#l Montreal, CAN 25-jun-21 OLYTRIALS
10 2.00.04 Sahily DIAGO MESA 26-ag0-95 26 s CUB E= Sotteville, FRA 11-jul-21 MeeTPrOATHLE
11 2.00.11 Madeleine KELLY 28-dic-95 26 s CAN I#l Windsor, ON, CAN 12-jun-21 JLOARINGCLS
12 20092 [T} Luisa Mariela REAL CRESPO 22maro3 28 s Mex Ml Portland, OR, USA 29-may-21 PORTLFEST
13 2.01.58 Jazmine FRAY 6-jun-97 24 s JAM BEEd Coatesville, PA, USA 11-jun-21 COATESVILLE
14 20254 I3 Shafiqua MALONEY 27-eb-99 22 w23 VIN I¥l Gainesville, FL, USA 17-abr-21 TOMJONES
15 2.03.71 Mikaela LEWIS 13-feb-00 21 'U23 JAM B Orlando, FL, USA 24-abr-21 KNIGHTSINV
16 2.04.04 Sonia Melrose GASKIN 4-oct-94 27 s BAR Ml Toronto, CAN 3-ago-21 TORONTO
17 2.04.65 Sade SEALY 18nov-91 30 s BAR Ml Memphis, TN, USA 12-jun-21 MEMPHIS
18 2.04.98 Lorena Itzel RANGEL BATRES 21-mar-02 19 m MEX H*l Baton Rouge, LA, USA 1-may-21 BATONROUGE
19 2.05.13 Maria ACOSTA 16-0ct-98 23 s PUR BE= Fairfax, VA, USA 2-may-21 ATLANTICCH
20 2.05.31 Aisha PRAUGHT LEER 14-dic-89 32 s JAM B Kingston, JAM  26-jun-21 NATSEN/JUN
21 2.05.49 Priscilla MORALES 5-ago-96 25 s PUR E= Miramar, FL, USA 5-jun-21 nacacnewure
22 2.05.87 Aziza AYOUB 1-nov-98 23 s PUR E= Columbus, OH, USA 1-may-21 JESSEOWENS
23 2.06.32 Daily COOPER GASPAR 11-mar-02 19 MCUB E= La Habana, CUB 29-may-21 CONFRONTG
24 2.06.94 Gabby SCOTT 13-ene-97 24 s PUR E= Gainesville, FL, USA 17-abr-21 TOMJONES
25 2.07.16 Alma Delia CORTES GARCIA 26-dic-97 24 s MEex Il Queretaro, MEX 13-jun-21 CNABIERTO
26 2.07.42 Veronica ANGEL TALAMANTES 16-ene-99 22 'U23 MEX 'l Queretaro, MEX 13-jun-21 CNABIERTO
27 2.08.02 Maria CALDERIN 14-may-00 21 23 CUB E= La Habana, CUB 29-may-21 CONFRONT6
28 2.08.44 Jasmine KNOWLES 8-ene-02 19 m BAH = Gainesville, FL, USA 17-abr-21 TOMJONES
29 2.09.69 Dawnell COLLYMORE 30-dic-93 28 s TTO BS¥ Randalls Is. NY, USA 21-may-21 LASTCHANCE
CADICA
\ RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 2.15.43 Dessire Dalila BERMUDEZ VILLAREBIA 26-jul-90 31 S CRC = SanJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
2 2.15.66 Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES 9-abr-81 40 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
3 2.16.66 Lissette Yulissa RAMIREZ NUNEZ 1-sep-97 24 S CRC = SanJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
4 2.17.12 Ingrid Yahosca NARVAEZ SOLIS 15-feb-94 27 s NCA == Managua, NCA 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
5 2.19.17 Veronica Dayana MURCIA CRUZ 10-feb-99 22 U23 CRC = SanJose, CRC 11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
6 2.20.93 Yaxury GUIDO NARVAEZ S5-sep-04 17 QUEANCA &= SanJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
7 2.23.93 Maryori Mishell VILLANUEVA SINCLA 17-oct-04 17 RUER GUA [+l Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
8 2.24.41 (i) Daniela Alexandra ARAGON VALENCIA 10-sep-02 19 WUIM ESA == College S., TX, USA 16-ene-21 TEDNELSON
9 2.25.92 Brenda Alejandrina SALMERON MENJIVAR 21-feb-91 30 S ESA == San Salvador, ESA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
10 2.28.13 Michelle SERRANO l-ene-04 17 QUEANCA == Managua, NCA 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
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1500 METRES (.

WR 3.50.07 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Fontvieille MON - 17JUL2015 NACAC  3.54.99 - Shelby Houlihan (USA) - Doha QAT - 050CT2019
WRU20 3.51.34 - Yinglai Lang (CHN) - Shanghai CHN - 180CT1997 CADICA  4.15.22 - Andrea Ferris (PAN) - Trujillo PER - 26NOV2013
WB U18 3.54.52 - Ling Zhang (CHN) - Shanghai, CHN - 180CT1997

‘ RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 3.58.03 Elinor PURRIER 20-feb-95 26 s USA Eugene, OR, USA 21-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS

2 3.58.28 Gabriela DEBUES-STAFFORD 13-sep95 26 s CAN I+l Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
3 3.59.72 Josette NORRIS 15-dic-95 26 S USA E= Mission Viejo, CA, USA 18-jul-21 MISSIONVIEIO
4 4.00.67 Cory Ann McGEE 29-may92 29 s USA == Eugene, OR, USA 21-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
5 4.00.73 Shannon OSIKA 15-jun-93 28 s USA EE= Walnut, CA, USA 9-may-21 GOLDENGAMES
6 4.02.12 Lucia STAFFORD 17-ago-98 23 s CAN I+l Tokyo, JPN 4-ago-21 OLIMPICG
7 4.04.20 Natalia HAWTHORN 12-ene-95 26 s CAN I#l Portland, OR, USA 3-jun-21 stumpTowN
8 4.04.42 Melissa BISHOP-NRIAGU 5-ago-88 33 s CAN I#l Irvine, CA, USA 15may-21 TRACKMEET
9 40810 I} Laura Esther GALVAN RODRIGUEZ 50ct:91 30 s MEx Bl Sacramento, CA, USA 10-jul-21 SACRAMENTO
10 4.08.66 Natoya GOULE 30-mar91 30 s JAM B Walnut, CA, USA 9-may-21 GoLoenaMEs
11 4.08.93 Alma Delia CORTES GARCIA 26-dic-97 24 s MEex Bl Portland, OR, USA 29-may-21 PORTLFEST
12 4.09.73 Aisha PRAUGHT LEER 14-dic-89 32 s JAM B Portland, OR, USA 29-may-21 PORTLFEST
13 4.17.34 Andrea Soraya RAMIREZ LIMON 5-dic-92 29 s Mex B*l Monterrey, MEX 12-mar-21 COPANLEON
14 4.19.30 Alondra NEGRON TEXIDOR 31may98 23 s PUR B= Barranquitas, PUR 22-may-21 BaRRaNQUITAS
15 4.19.47 Luisa Mariela REAL CRESPO 22-mar93 28 s Mex I*l Monterrey, MEX 12-mar-21 COPANLEON
16 4.29.08 Jocelyn QUILES 13-0ct-98 23 s PUR BE= Lexington, KY, USA 1-may-21 KENTUCKY
17 4.30.73 Angelin Marie FIGUEROA RIVERA 14-jul-94 27 s PUR BE= Carolina, PUR 13-jun-21 CNFAPUR
18 4.31.80 Alessandra RODRIGUEZ 3-nov-00 21 w23 PUR E=  Carolina, PUR  13-jun-21 CNFAPUR
19 4.33.43 DeAnna MARTIN 30-oct-01 20 U23 DOM mm Oxford, MS, USA 9-abr-21 JOEWALKER
20 4.34.46 Sonia Melrose GASKIN 4-oct-94 27 s BAR Ml Toronto, CAN 19-ago-21 TORONTO
21 4.35.78 Mikaela LEWIS 13-feb-00 21 'U23 JAM B Orlando, FL, USA 27-abr-21 KNIGHTSINV
22 4.36.62 Rickeisha SIMMS 18-abr-05 16 JUER JAM EEH  Kingston, JAM  15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
23 4.36.80 Dawnell COLLYMORE 30-dic-93 28 s TTO B Edison, NJ, USA 24-jun-21 EASTCOAST
24 4.40.91 Anyelina MARTINEZ 16un-96 25 s DOM mm Edison, NJ, USA 23-jun-21 EASTCOAST
25 4.46.55 Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES 9-abr-81 40 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
26 4.50.72 Jimena ORTIZ ESQUIVEL 15-feb-03 18 mCRC = SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
CADICA
‘ RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 4.38.23 Rolanda Chanel BELL GILLIAM 27-oct-87 34 S PAN ™ Harrison, NY, USA 11-abr-21 WESTCHESTER
2 4.46.55 Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES 9-abr-81 40 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
3 4.50.72 Jimena ORTIZ ESQUIVEL 15-feb-03 18 mCRC = SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
4 4.51.76 Viviana AROCHE LOPEZ 25jun-98 23 S GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
5 4.53.45 Priscila Maria SOLIS ROJAS 11-may-95 26 S CRC == SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
6 4.58.91 Susana Maria CORDERO ACEVEDO 2-ene-97 24 S CRC == SanJose, CRC 27-feb-21 TNFECOA
7 4.59.06 Michelle SERRANO l-ene-04 17 QUEANCA == Managua, NCA 1-may-21 CNU18U20
8 5.05.00 Suyeris GUERRA MARTINEZ 29-feb-00 21 'U23 PAN &™ SanJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
9 5.05.22 Roslyn Charety MONTERROSO LUCAS l-ene-03 18 WM GUA [ Guatemala, GUA 15-abr-21 CNU18U20
10 5.05.67 Maryori Mishell VILLANUEVA SINCLA 17-oct-04 17 QUEN GUA [«] Managua, NCA 31-jul-21 CAU18U20
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WR
WR U20

" RANK
1

O O NGOV A WN

14.06.62 - Letesenbet Gidey (ETH) - Valencia ESP - 070CT2020
14.30.88 - Tirunesh Dibaba (ETH) - Bergen NOR - 11JUN2004

MARK
14.42.56
14.51.32
14.51.34
14.52.04
14.57.07
14.57.50
14.59.80
15.00.16 I3
15.05.91
15.28.47
15.42.17
15.46.76
16.24.79
17.06.92
17.20.99
17.23.11
17.23.17
17.24.24
17.34.84
17.42.15
17.48.12
17.54.66
17.59.53
18.20.96
18.31.79
18.31.8
18.32.72
18.42.7
18.53.28
19.19.84

OUTDOOR RANKING

NAME
Alicia MONSON
Josette NORRIS
Karissa SCHWEIZER
Rachel SCHNEIDER
Andrea SECCAFIEN
Julie-Anne STAEHLI
Kate VAN BUSKIRK
Laura Esther GALVAN RODRIGUEZ
Natalia HAWTHORN
Andrea Soraya RAMIREZ LIMON
Daniela TORRES HURTA
Risper Biyaki GESABWA
Beverly Sue RAMOS MORALES
Jocelyn QUILES
Ashley Nicole LAUREANO
Viviana AROCHE LOPEZ
Isabell DUTRANOIT
Paola RAMOS
Anisleidis OCHOA
Diana BOGANTES GONZALEZ
Priscila Maria SOLIS ROJAS
Idelma Lizeth DELGADO
Rosibel Maria SALAZAR ARAYA
Daniela Maria MONTOYA MENDEZ
Yajaira Meliza CALDERON CUATRO
Cindy Venoni MONTERROSO LUCAS
Ana del Rosario ULIM SONTAY
Melani Amelia LIC LOPEZ
Noelia LOPEZ
Viageisy JIMENEZ LORENZO

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

5000 METRES (19.00.00)

NACAC
CADICA

14.23.92 - Shelby Houlihan (USA) - Portland OR USA - 10JUL2020
16.24.75 - Rolanda Bell (PAN) - Trujillo PER - 26NOV2013

DOB AGE cAT NAT

13-may-98
15-dic-95
4-may-96
18-jul-91
27-ago-90
21-dic-93
9-jun-87
5-oct-91
12-ene-95
5-dic-92
23-jul-94
1-oct-89
24-ago-87
13-oct-98
20-oct-94
25-jun-98
1-ene-01
8-oct-98
4-oct-00
10-nov-88
11-may-95
1-abr-90
2-jul-90
22-abr-92
22-ago-00
15-jul-95
14-jun-02
1-ene-03
1-ene-05
1-ene-99

v nu v v v v v v v v v v uvu unu nouv

c (=
N O N
w w

w uvu u unu u

c
w N
w

u20
u20
uis
u23

USA
USA
USA

-— s .
& & &
- e= .

L

LT T - e

PLACE
Brussels, BEL
Azusa, CA, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Irvine, CA, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Irvine, CA, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Walnut, CA, USA
Austin, TX, USA
Monterrey, MEX
Azusa, CA, USA
Randall Is. NY, USA
Tuscaloosa, AL, USA
Carolina, PUR
San Jose, CRC
Charlotte, NC, USA
Barranquitas, PUR
Cali, cOL
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Azusa, CA, USA
Guatemala, GUA
Managua, NCA
Guatemala, GUA
Santo Domingo, DOM
Santo Domingo, DOM

DATE
3-sep-21
25-jul-21
30-jul-21
15-may-21
29-may-21
29-may-21
15-may-21
30-jul-21
9-may-21
26-feb-21
14-mar-21
16-abr-21
9-jul-21
10-abr-21
11-jun-21
26-jun-21
23-abr-21
22-may-21
3-dic-21
14-mar-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
28-ago-21
16-abr-21
5-jun-21
30-jul-21
5-jun-21
22-may-21
24-abr-21

EVENT
DIAMONDL
AZUSA
OLIMPICG
TRACKMEET
PORTLFEST
PORTLFEST
TRACKMEET
OLIMPICG
GOLDENGAMES
TRIALSMILES
COPANLEON
BRYANCLAY
MILESNIGHT
CRIMSONINV
CNFAPUR
CAMAYOR
CHARLOTTE
BARRANQUITAS
PANAMGU23
IITNFECOA
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CNASOC
BRYANCLAY
CNMAYOR
CAU18U20
CNMAYOR
CNSupP

INVITACIONAL
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" RANK
1

O O NGOV A WN
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OUTDOOR RANKING

29.17.45 - Almaz Ayana (ETH) - Rio de Janeiro BRA - 12AG02016
30.26.50- Linet Masai (KEN) - Beijing CHN - 15AG02008

MARK NAME
30.47.42 Elise CRANNY
30.47.99 Karissa SCHWEIZER
31.03.82 Emily SISSON
31.08.57 Emily INFELD
31.13.94 [T} Andrea SECCAFIEN
31.29.93 Laura Esther GALVAN RODRIGUEZ
31.48.07 Risper Biyaki GESABWA
32.15.67 Andrea Soraya RAMIREZ LIMON
32.38.81 Charlotte PROUSE
32.58.24 Ursula Patricia SANCHEZ GARCIA
33.02.29 Cleo BOYD
33.08.66 Malindi ELMORE
33.17.87 Beverly Sue RAMOS MORALES
34.35.74 B EEELIV Diana BOGANTES GONZALEZ
35.51.83 Tonya NERO
36.38.83 Ashley Nicole LAUREANO
36.47.79 Viviana AROCHE LOPEZ
37.18.81 Idelma Lizeth DELGADO
38.48.36 Andrea Geordana CALVO CASTILLO
38.59.5 Roslyn Charety MONTERROSO LUCAS
39.00.11 Seidy Teresita GRANADOS SOLIS
39.06.8 Ana del Rosario ULIM SONTAY
39.37.81 Laura Maria MURILLO ROOS
39.45.0 Cindy Venoni MONTERROSO LUCAS
43.27.00 Freddelin TEJEDA BERROA
44.06.98 Veronica de la Paz SANCHEZ PINEDA

10000 METRES (4

NACAC
CADICA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

9-may-96
4-may-96
12-oct-91
21-mar-90
27-ago-90
5-oct-91
1-oct-89
5-dic-92
9-feb-97
15-sep-87
12-ene-93
13-mar-80
24-ago-87
10-nov-88
27-nov-88
20-oct-94
25-jun-98
1-abr-90
29-mar-93
1-ene-03
2-dic-90
14-sep-02
26-dic-83
15-jul-95
20-dic-95
20-nov-75

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

.00)

30.13.17 - Molly Huddle (USA) - Rio de Janeiro BRA - 12AUG2016
34.35.74 - Diana Bogantes (CRC) - San Jose CRC - 27JUN2021

PLACE DATE EVENT

25 s USA E= sanjuanCap. CA, USA 20-feb-21 THETEN
25 s USA E= sanJuanCap. CA, USA 20-feb-21 THETEN
30 s USA E= Eugene, OR, USA 26-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
31 s USA E= sanjuancCap. CA, USA 20-feb-21 THETEN
31 s cAN I#l Irvine, CA, USA 14-may-21 TRACKMEET
30 s wMex B*l Irvine, CA, USA 14-may-21 TRACKMEET
32 s Mex Bl Portland, OR, USA 28-may-21 PORTLFEST
29 s Mex 'l Azusa, CA, USA 17-abr-21 BRYANCLAY
24 s CAN B¢l Clovis, CA, USA 14-may-21 MOUNTAINCH
34 s Mex Bl Portland, OR, USA 28-may-21 PORTLFEST
28 s cAN I#l Ottawa, CAN 11-ago-21 OTTAWA
41 s CcAN I#l Burnaby, CAN 18-un-21 BURNABY
34 s PUR BE= Portland, OR, USA 28-may-21 PORTLFEST
33 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
33 s TTO B Wichita, KS, USA 10-abr-21 FRIENDSUN
27 s PUR BE= Barrancas, PUR 8may-21 FAPUR2
23 S GUA [l San Jose, CRC  27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
31 s ESA == SanlJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
28 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
18 B cua 141 Guatemala, GUA 20may21 TMAYOR
31 s CRC = SanlJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
19 mGUA #{| Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
38 s CRC = SanJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
26 S GUA [lsl Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
26 S DOM mm Santo Domingo, DOM 22-may-21 CNSUP
46 s ESA == San Salvador, ESA 6-jun-21 CNMAYOR
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WR

NACAC
CADICA

' RANK
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1h.04.31 (mx) - Ababel Yeshaneh (ETH) - Ras Al Khaimah UAE - 21FEB2020
1h 07.25 - Molly Huddle (USA) - Houston TX USA - 14JAN2018
1h 15.01 - Gabriela Trafia (CRC) - Edinburgh SCO - 27MAY2012

MARK
1h 07.55
1h 08.29
1h 08.44
1h 09.36
1h12.02 [T}
1h12.16
1h12.41
1h 13.08
1h13.19
1h 13.25
1h13.28
1h 16.57
1h17.15
1h17.43
1h19.13

NAME
Keira D’AMATO
Molly SEIDEL
Sara HALL
Natosha ROGERS
Beverly Sue RAMOS MORALES
Malindi ELMORE
Ursula Patricia SANCHEZ GARCIA
Citlali Cristian MOSCOTE
Lanni MARCHANT
Mayra SANCHEZ VIDAL
Andrea Soraya RAMIREZ LIMON
Laura DESJARDINS
Leanne KLASSEN
Paola RAMOS
Tonya NERO

LF MARATHON (21k) (1h 45.00)

1h.05.16 (wo) - Peres Jepchirchir (KEN) - Gdynia POL - 170CT2020

(wo) womens only race
(mx) mixed gender race

DOB AGE cAT NAT

21-oct-84
12-jul-94
15-abr-83
7-may-91
24-ago-87
13-mar-80
15-sep-87
15-abr-95
11-abr-84
6-may-91
5-dic-92
20-jul-88

1-ene-98
27-nov-88

S

w u v u u v v v u u un

USA
USA
USA

O T©
2 Es
2 ™ >
z

=M

L

< L
m m
x X
- .
-

(e
>
2
-
[ 2
-

Mex I+l
Mex I+l
cAN I+l
CAN I+l
PUR E=
TT0 BN

PLACE
Hardeeville, SC, USA 5-dic-21 MORTGHM
Atlanta, GA, USA 28-feb-21 ATLANTAMAR
Dorena, OR, USA 21-ago-21 ROWRIVERMAR
Hardeeville, SC, USA 5-dic-21 MORTGHM

Valley Cottage, NY, USA 25-sep-21 PROJECT13.1

DATE EVENT

Mission, CAN  26-mar-21 MISSION
Valley, NE, USA 24-abr-21 VALLEY
Cdad Mexico, MEX 19-dic-21 MMMEXICO
Henderson, NV, USA 23-ene-21 GOLDHM
Cdad Mexico, MEX 19-dic-21 MMMEXICO
Cdad Mexico, MEX 19-dic-21 MMMEXICO
Indianapolis, IN, USA 6-nov-21 INDIANAMAR

Victoria, CAN  10-oct-21 ROYALVICT
Greenville, SC, USA 27-feb-21 GREENVILLEHM
Wichita, KS, USA 2-may-21 PRAIRIEFIRE

WR

NACAC
CADICA

' RANK

1

O O NGOV WN

MARK
2h 24.20
2h 24.42
2h 26.10
2h 26.18
2h 26.55
2h 28.35
2h 28.55
2h 30.04
2h 30.59
2h 31.41
2h 32.09
2h32.43 I3
2h 32.54
2h 39.02
2h 57.26
3h 03.23

OUTDOOR RANKING

MARATHON (42k) (3h 00.00)

2h 17.01 (wo) - Mary Keitany (KEN) - London GBR - 23APR2017
2h 14.04 (mx) - Brigid Kosgei (KEN) - Chicago IL USA - 130CT2019
2h 19.36 - Deena Kastor (USA) - London GBR - 23APR2006

2h 38.22 - Gabriela Trafia (CRC) - Berlin GER - 25SEP2011

NAME
Emma BATES
Molly SEIDEL
Kellyn TAYLOR
Anne FRISBIE
Risper Biyaki GESABWA
Leslie SEXTON
Daniela TORRES HURTA
Vianey DE LA ROSA ROJAS
Malindi ELMORE
Nathasha WODAK
Madai PEREZ CARRILLO
Beverly Sue RAMOS MORALES
Lanni MARCHANT
Diana BOGANTES GONZALEZ
Daniela Maria MONTOYA MENDEZ
Silvana TOLEDO

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

(wo) womens only race
(mx) mixed gender race

DOB AGE cAT NAT

8-jul-92
12-jul-94
22-jul-86
31-dic-96
1-oct-89
17-may-87
23-jul-94
4-ago-86
13-mar-80
17-dic-81
2-feb-80
24-ago-87
11-abr-84
10-nov-88

1-ene-82

S

v u v v v v u u v v v u v

USA
USA

o =L
>

z R
T -
- -

Mex 4l

mex il
L]

[«
>
=2
-
-

O
>
2
-
-

mex il

0O
>
=2
-
-

PLACE DATE EVENT
Chicago, IL, USA 10-oct-21 cHICAGOMAR
New York, NY, USA 7-nov-21 NEWYORKMAR
New York, NY, USA 7-nov-21 NEWYORKMAR
New York, NY, USA 7-nov-21 NEWYORKMAR

Valencia, ESP
Philadelphia, PA, USA 21-nov-21 PHILADELPHIA
Siena, ITA 11-abr-21 XIAMENMAR
Valley, NE, USA 24-abr-21  VALLEY
Tokyo, JPN  7-ago-21 OLIMPICG
Tokyo, JPN 7-ago-21 OLIMPICG
Enschede, NED 18-abr-21 MISSIONMAR
Siena, ITA 11-abr-21 XIAMENMAR
New York, NY, USA 7-nov-21 NEWYORKMAR
Boston, MA, USA 11-oct-21 BOSTONMAR
Woodlands, TX, USA 6-mar-21 WOODLANDMAR

5-dic-21 VALENCIAMAR

Furstenfeld, AUT 23-may-21 S7MARATHON
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100 METRES HURDLES

WR (0.84m) 12.20 (0.3) - Kendra Harrison (USA) - London GBR - 22JUL2016
(0.84m) 12.71 (1.3) - Brittany Anderson (JAM) - Joensuu FIN - 24JUL2019
(0.76m) 12.89 (1.5) - Ackera Nugent (JAM) - Kingston JAM - 02FEB2019

NACAC
CADICA

(0.84m) 12.20 (0.3) - Kendra Harrison (USA) - London GBR - 22JUL2016

(0.84m) 12.64 (0.3) - Andrea Vargas (CRC) - Doha QAT - 060CT2019

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

WR U20

WB U18

(0.84m) (-13.60)

' RANK MARK w
1 12.26 0.2
2 12.40 0.0
3 12.44 0.8
4 12.47 0.8
5 12.50 0.1
6 12.50 1.7
7 12.51 1.2
8 12.53 0.3
9 12.61 2.0
10 12.69 0.8
11 12.73 1.3
12 12.88 2.0
13 1299 .05
14 12.99 0.4
15 13.07 2.0
16 13.07 0.6
17 13.10 1.9
18 13.14 0.1
19 13.15 .01
20 13.17 1.7
21 13.28 1.1
22 13.29 18
23 13.30 0.9
24 13.33 1.5
25 13.33 .06
26 13.46 1.2
27 13.51 0.4
28 13.52 0.4
29 13.52 0.9
30 13.59 1.3

WIND

' RANK MARK w
1 12.38 2.7
2 12.47 21
3 12.49 3.0
4 12.54 5.4
5 12.61 2.6

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR

Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN
Britany ANDERSON
Tonea MARSHALL
Kendra HARRISON

Brianna McNEAL

Danielle Gracia WILLIAMS

Christina CLEMONS
Megan TAPPER
Devynne Ashtyn CHARLTON
Andrea Carolina VARGAS MENA
Yanique THOMPSON
Pedrya Denicea SEYMOUR
Adriana RODRIGUEZ FUENTES
Mulern JEAN
Hannah CONNELL
Greisys ROBLE
Michelle HARRISON
Mariam ABDUL-RASHID

Paola VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ

Shaneylix DAVILA
Farah JACQUES
Sasha WELLS
Christie Lee MOERMAN
Charisma TAYLOR
Keily Linet PEREZ IBANEZ
Tyra Nina GITTENS
Kierre BECKLES
Natshalie ISAAC SANTIAGO
Sarah BELLE
Kieshonna BROOKS

NAME
Kendra HARRISON
Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN
Tonea MARSHALL
Christina CLEMONS
Tara DAVIS

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

DOB AGE cAt
21-ag096 25 s PUR BE=
31-ene-01 20 'U23 JAM EA
17-dic-98 23 s USA E=
18-sep-92 29 s USA E=
18-ago-91 30 s USA E=
14-sep-92 29 s JAM EA
29-may-90 31 s USA E=
18-mar-94 27 s JAM EA
26-nov-95 26 s BAH E=
28-may96 25 S CRC =
12mar96 25 s JAM A
29-may-95 26 s BAH E=
12-jul-99 22 'u23 cuB E=
25sep92 29 s HAI Il
1-feb-00 21 w23 BAR
18-ene-00 21 'u23 cuB E=
6-dic-92 29 s CAN I+l
21-sep-97 24 s CAN I+l
28nov-98 23 s PUR BE=
10-jul-00 21 'u23 PUR BE=
8-feb-90 31 s cAN ¢l
15-feb-99 22 | U23 BAH E=
5-oct-86 35 s CAN I+l
3-sep-99 22 U23 BAH E=
26-abr-01 20 U23 CUB E=
6-jun-98 23 s TTO BN
21may90 31 s BAR I
30nov-93 28 s PUR BE=
26-sep-02 19 MBAR [ |
20-mar98 23 s SKN EE

DOB AGE cAT NAT

18-sep-92
21-ago-96
17-dic-98
29-may-90
20-may-99

29
25
23
31
22

s USA
s PUR
s USA
s USA
u23 USA

IR IR IR ¥

Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Jacksonville, FL, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Paris, FRA
Eugene, OR, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Walnut, CA, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Kingston, JAM
Miramar, FL, USA
La Habana, CUB
Tokyo, JPN
Levelland, TX, USA
Cali, COL
Donnas, ITA
Toronto, CAN
Ibague, COL
Tampa, FL, USA
Montreal, CAN
Vermillion, SD, USA
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Los Angeles, CA, USA
Cali, cOL
Eugene, OR, USA
Bridgetown, BAR
Carolina, PUR
Tampa, FL, USA
Oxford, MS, USA

PLACE

1-ago-21
1-ago-21
29-may-21
20-jun-21
20-jun-21
28-ago-21
20-jun-21
31-jul-21
9-may-21
1-ago-21
26-jun-21
10-abr-21
18-jun-21
31-jul-21
13-may-21
2-dic-21
29-ago-21
18-jun-21
17-abr-21
16-may-21
29-jun-21
15-may-21
1-may-21
15-may-21
2-dic-21
11-jun-21
26-jun-21
20-mar-21
16-may-21
10-abr-21

DATE

OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
NCAAEAST
USOLYTRIALS
USOLYTRIALS
DIAMONDL
USOLYTRIALS
OLIMPICG
GOLDENGAMES
OLIMPICG
NATSEN/JUN
MIRAMARINYV
CONFRONT8
OLIMPICG
NJCAACH
PANAMGU23
DONNAS
CONTROLMEET
IBAGUE
AMERICAN
CLASSIQUE
SUMMITCH
BATONROUGE
PAC12CH
PANAMGU23
NCAA
NATCH
SPRINGBREAK
AMERICAN
JOEWALKER

EVENT

Miramar, FL, USA 10-abr-21 MIRAMARINV
Columbia, SC, USA 10-abr-21 GAMECOOK
Jacksonville, FL, USA 27-may-21 NCAAEAST
Leavenworth, KS, USA 1-may-21 KANSASQUALI
Baton Rouge, LA, USA 24-abr-21 LSUGOLD
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CADICA

(0.84m) (-18.00)
1 12.90 1.1 Andrea Carolina VARGAS MENA 28-may-96 25 S CRC == SanJose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
2 14.95 1.1 Mariel BROKKE VILLALOBOS 25-oct-99 22 U23 CRC = SanJose, CRC 19-jun-21 INTREGION
3 15.04 -0.8 Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ 26-nov-97 24 s CRC == SanJose, CRC 14-mar-21 IITNFECOA
4 15.39 1.5 Luisana ALONSO PIZA 21-may-03 18 mCRC == SanJose, CRC 17-abr-21 CNU18U20
5 15.54 -1.9 Reimy Roxan IRVIN ROBINSON 17-nov-97 24 s PAN @™ SanJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
6 15.72 -0.1 Nancy Gabriela SANDOVAL MOREIRA 10-oct-99 22 U23 ESA == San Salvador, ESA 6-jun-21 CNMAYOR
7 15.77 1.0 Ariana Guadalupe RIVERA OROZCO 3-oct-02 19 QLA NCA == Managua, NCA 1-may-21 CNU18U20
8 16.38 0.7 Maria Alejandra CASTEJON AQUINO 4-sep-03 18 WEMIHON == Managua, NCA 30-jul-21 CAU18U20
9 16.39 -2.8 Gloria Alejandra SANDOVAL ROMERO 20-feb-02 19 WAM ESA == San Salvador, ESA 24-abr-21 CNU18U20
10 16.39 2.8 Nathalie Abigail ALMENDAREZ SANDOVAL 9-abr-03 18 HUAl ESA == San Salvador, ESA 24-abr-21 CNU18U20

\ RANK  MARK w NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
W 12.75 2.2 Andrea Carolina VARGAS MENA 28-may-96 25 S CRC == Miramar, FL, USA 5-jun-21 nacacnewuire

(0.76m) (-18.00)

DOB AGE car PLACE DATE EVENT

1 13.29 1.3 Kerrica HILL 5-mar-05 16 JUEY JAM B Kingston, JAM  15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
2 13.31 0.8 Alexis JAMES 9-abr-04 17 UL JAM EA  San Jose, CRC  10-jul-21 NAcacuisuz3
3 13.56 -0.6 Nonah WALDRON l-ene-05 16 Y USA = Humble, TX, USA 4-ago-21 HUMBLE
4 13.73 1.2 Asharria ULETT 22-nov-04 17 JUMER JAM EEd  Kingston, JAM  26-jun-21 NATSEN/JUN
5 13.78 2.0 Shania MYERS 25-ago-05 16 JUEY JAM BEEH  Spanish Town, JAM 22-abr-21 SPANISHTOWN
6 13.85 .07 Makeriah HARRIS l-ene-06 15 Y USA = Humble, TX, USA 4-ago-21 HUMBLE
7 13.89 1.8 Jaiya COVINGTON 1-ene-04 17 QUEY USA = Humble, TX, USA 4-ago-21 HUMBLE
8 13.90 1.6 Morgan ROUNDTREE 1-ene-04 17 QUEY USA = Humble, TX, USA 4-ago-21 HUMBLE
9 14.07 1.0 Selena KEYOWSKI 1-ene-04 17 JUEN cAN I+l SaintJohn, CAN 26-jun-21 SAINTIOHN
10 14.17 1.2 Krysthina VLAHOVIC 27-sep-04 17 QUEN cAN I+l  Langley, CAN  24-jul-21 BCEVENT
11 14.20 04 Hailey REID 1-ene-04 17 QUERCAN I#l Toronto, CAN 7-ago-21 TORONTO
12 1431 04 Jade CELESTINE 1-ene-04 17 JUEN cAN I+l Toronto, CAN  7-ago-21 TORONTO
13 14.47 0.4 Nya BROWNE 1-ene-04 17 QUEN BAR Ml Bridgetown, BAR 26-jun-21 BRIDGETOWN
14 14.54 .16 Nadia JURADO 1-ene-04 17 EUERI Mex B*l  Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 COPATEPIC
15 14.79 0.0 Mariaandre CHACON AROCHE 6-nov-04 17 RUEN GUA [ Guatemala, GUA 12-mar-21 TNAC1820
16 15.18 1.6 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-05 16 WUENESA == Managua, NCA 30-jul-21 CAU18U20
17 15.37 16 Nubia Danae TALAVERA 1-ene-04 17 EUEI Mex B*l  Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 COPATEPIC
18 15.65 -16 Shania Paulete LEON 1-ene-04 17 QUL Mex B*l  Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 COPATEPIC
19 15.65 0.8 Maryell Shantell GARCIA BUSTILLO 30-abr-04 17 JUEN CRC =  SanJose, CRC  10-jul-21 NAcAcu1su23
20 15.99 .16 Yamile MARTINEZ 1-ene-04 17 EUEI Mex B+l Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 COPATEPIC
21 16.11 -0.7 Arelys PACHECO ALVARADO 1-ene-04 17 MEYPUR B=  Carolina, PUR  12-jun-21 CNFAPUR
22 16.16 -05 Anayely MUNOZ CORDERO 15-mar-04 17 QUERCRC =  San Jose, CRC  11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
23 16.23 0.7 Luz GONZALEZ 1-ene-04 17 EBE PUR BE=  Carolina, PUR  12-jun-21 CNFAPUR
24 16.32 0.0 Gabriela Rebecca RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ  21-abr-06 15 WUENESA == San Salvador, ESA 8-may-21 FPC4

25 16.58 0.7 Mariana AVILES 1-ene-04 17 [FEYPUR E=  Carolina, PUR  12-jun-21 CNFAPUR
26 16.77 1.5 Angely CABEZAS VALERIO 12-oct-06 15 QU CRC =  San Jose, CRC  9-jul-21 nacacuisu23
27 16.80 -0.7 Glenmary LOPEZ MALDONADO 1-ene-04 17 LY PUR B=  Carolina, PUR  12-jun-21 CNFAPUR
28 17.21 -0.5 Alare Gloriana BALCKWOOD ESPINOZA 12-may-04 17 QUEE CRC = San Jose, CRC 11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
29 17.30 0.8 Josseling Lismary RUIZ ARCIA 15-mar-06 15 WUEN NCA == Managua, NCA 30-jul-21 CAU18U20
30 17.50 0.8 Grethel Estela FLORES PEREZ 27-nov-05 16 JUEENCA == Managua, NCA 30-jul-21 CAU18U20
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WR U20 53.60 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Fayetteville AR USA - 27ABR2018
WB U18 54.15 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Eugene, OR, USA - 10JUL2016

NAME

(0.76m) (-1.01.00)

' RANK  MARK
1 51.46 WL}
2 51.58
3 52.39
4 53.08
5 53.70
6 54.33
7 54.97
8 54.98
9 54.99
10  55.46
11 55.62
12 55.69
13 5585
14 56.12
15  56.26
16  56.53
17  56.67
18 57.01
19  57.20
20 57.27
21 57.34
22 5807
23 5855
24 59.02
25  1.00.21
26 1.00.43
27 1.00.50
28 1.00.60
29  1.00.62
30  1.00.90

Sydney McLAUGHLIN
Dalilah MUHAMMAD
Shamier LITTLE
Janieve Janielle RUSSELL
Anna COCKRELL
Rhonda WHYTE
Shiann SALMON
Leah NUGENT
Zurian HECHAVARRIA MARTEN
Sage WATSON
Sparkle Denise McKNIGHT
Tia-Adana BELLE
Noelle MONTCALM
Yanique HAYE-SMITH
Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH
Gabby SCOTT
Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ
Kelsey BALKWILL
Ariliannis COLAS
Savannah SUTHERLAND
Lakeisha WARNER
Darielys SENTELLE
Shaneylix DAVILA
Rhea HOYTE
Lacarthea COOPER
Reanda RICHARDS
Danna Irlanda BARAJAS
Tamia BADAL
Anaid TORRES

Yara Samantha AMADOR ALDABA

400 METRES HURDLES

WR 51.46 - Sydney McLaughlin (USA) - Tokyo JPN - 04AUG2021

NACAC
CADICA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

52.16 - Dalilah Muhammad (USA) - Doha QAT - 040CT2019
54.20 - Gianna Woodruff (PAN) - Eugene OR USA - 21AUG2021

7-ago-99 22 u23 USA

7-feb-90
20-mar-95
14-nov-93
28-ago-97
6-nov-90
31-mar-99
23-nov-92
10-ago-95
20-jun-94
21-dic-91
16-jun-96
3-abr-88
22-mar-90
19-ago-93
13-ene-97
26-nov-97
19-sep-92
9-ago-01
7-ago-03
15-sep-97
24-ago-00

12-dic-99
17-feb-99
8-nov-00
15-sep-00
20-jun-01

31 s USA
26 s USA
28 s JAM
24 s USA
31 s JAM
22 u23 JAM
29 s JAM
26 s CUB
27 s CAN
30 s TTO
25 s BAR
33 s CAN
31 s TKS
28 s PUR
24 s PUR
24 s CRC
29 s CAN
20 wu23 CUB
18 B can
24 s |IVB
21 u23 CUB

PUR

BAR

BAH
22 u23 SKN
22 u23 MEX
21 wuv23 TTO
21 u23 MEX
20 u23 MEX

IRl

L

- -
t2 4
= =

Wl 1B

— =
TNz
ol |( 3

ZZRNZNMME

PLACE DATE

EVENT

Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21 OLIMPICG

Tokyo, JPN 4-ago-21
Stockholm, SWE 4-jul-21
Tokyo, JPN  4-ago-21
Eugene, OR, USA 27-jun-21
Jacksonville, FL, USA 31-may-21
Jacksonville, FL, USA 31-may-21
Kingston, JAM  25-jun-21
Tokyo, JPN 31-jul-21
Tucson, AZ, USA 1-may-21
Marietta, GA, USA 9-jul-21
Tokyo, JPN 31-jul-21
Tokyo, JPN  31-jul-21
Miramar, FL, USA 5-jun-21
Mission Viejo, CA, USA 18-jul-21
Carolina, PUR  11-jun-21
San Jose, CRC  30-may-21
Montreal, CAN 29-jun-21
Cali, cOL 2-dic-21
Nairobi, KEN  22-ago-21
Jacksonville, FL, USA 29-may-21
Cali, cOL 2-dic-21
Tampa, FL, USA 16-may-21
Riverside, CA, USA 30-abr-21
Nassau, BAH  20-mar-21
Jacksonville, FL, USA 2-abr-21
Monterrey, MEX 4-jul-21
Boulder, CO, USA 10-abr-21
Monterrey, MEX 4-jul-21
Monterrey, MEX 4-jul-21

OLIMPICG
BAUHAUS
OLIMPICG
USOLYTRIALS
DUVALCHLL
DUVALCHLL
NATSEN/JUN
OLIMPICG
DESERTCLASS
STARSTRIPES
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
NACACNEWLIFE
MISSIONVIEJO
CNFAPUR
CNMAYOR
CLASSIQUE
PANAMGU23
WCU20
NCAAEAST
PANAMGU23
AMERICAN
RIVERSIDE
NASSAU
BLGNFLINVT
JUEGOSNAC
CUINVT
JUEGOSNAC
JUEGOSNAC

1 54.20
56.67
1.02.75
1.03.15
1.06.17
1.09.32
1.09.67
1.09.90
1.11.00
1.11.03

O O NGOV WN

=
o

OUTDOOR RANKING

Gianna Ursula WOODRUFF
Daniela ROJAS GUTIERREZ

Leyka ltzel ARCHIBOLD SAMANIEGO
Ariana Guadalupe RIVERA OROZCO

Maryangel MORALES JARA
Kimberly Michel DELVA CANUT

Naydelin Yahany CALDERON MONTERO

Luisana ALONSO PIZA

Gabriela Rebecca RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

Joseling RUIZ

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

DOB AGE cAT

18-nov-93
26-nov-97
12-sep-97
3-oct-02
27-sep-02
1-ene-00
17-nov-05
21-may-03
21-abr-06
15-mar-06

28
24
24
19
19
21
16
18
15
15

S
S
S

u23
uis
u20
uis
uis

PAN
CRC
PAN
NCA
CRC
GUA
CRC
CRC
ESA
NCA

PLACE DATE
Eugene, OR, USA 21-ago-21
San Jose, CRC  30-may-21
San Jose, CRC  30-may-21
Managua, NCA  30-may-21
San Jose, CRC  18-abr-21
Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21
San Jose, CRC  1i-dic-21
San Jose, CRC  28-feb-21
San Salvador, ESA 5-jun-21
Managua, NCA 1-may-21

DIAMONDL
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
CNU18U20
CNMAYOR
JUEGOSNAC
TNFECOA
CNMAYOR
CNU18U20
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WR

8.44.32 - Beatrice Chepkoech (KEN) - Monaco MON - 20JUL2018

WR U20 8.58.78 - Celphine Chespol (KEN) - Eugene OR USA - 26MAY2017

(2000m) 6.11.83 - Korahubsh Itaa (ETH) - Bressanone ITA - 10JUL2009

STEEPLECHAS

NACAC
CADICA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

9.00.85 - Courtney Freichs (USA) - Monaco MON - 20JUL2018
9.47.16 - Rolanda Bell (PAN) - New York NY USA

DATE

- 13JUN2015

EVENT

Courtney FRERICHS
Emma COBURN
Leah FALLAND
Val CONSTIEN
Genevieve LALONDE
Regan YEE
Alycia BUTTERWORTH
Charlotte PROUSE
Alondra NEGRON TEXIDOR
Ashley Nicole LAUREANO
Natali Naomi MENDOZA
Rolanda Chanel BELL GILLIAM
Jocelyn QUILES
Andrea MARTINEZ
Arian Iveth CHIA HERNANDEZ
Haleigh MORALES
Nadia IZQUIERDO SALAZAR
Mellisa TYME

Chrisdyala de Los Angeles MORAGA ARROYO

Anny JIMENEZ
Idelsia YOLIS JUAN
Monica Viviana VARGAS CHAVES
Yuliza Yicel MARROQUIN GONALEZ
Hilda Floridalma TAHAY GUTIERREZ
Nataly Fernanda DELGADO JUAREZ

18-ene-93
19-oct-90
30-ago-92
21-mar-96
5-sep-91
4-jul-95
1-oct-92
9-feb-97
31-may-98
20-oct-94
18-ene-96
27-oct-87
13-oct-98
1-ene-95
5-jun-01

21-jun-98
1-ene-98
6-ago-98
29-nov-00
20-jun-00
9-abr-81
7-feb-02
1-feb-95
5-abr-05

28
31
29
25
30
26
29
24
23
27
25
34
23
26
20

23
23
23
21
21
40

1%

”»w u u v v v n nun unu unu unu onon

u23

S
S
S
u23
u23
S

USA E=
USA E=
USA E=
USA E=
CAN [+l
CAN [+1
CAN [+l
CAN [¢]
PUR B=
PUR B=
MEX I+l
PAN ™=
PUR BE=
MEX -l
MEX I+l
PUR BE=
MEX -l
JAM EH
CRC =
DOM mm
DOM =m
CRC =

19 [l cua

26
16

S

(B ESA

DOB AGE car

GUA

Eugene, OR, USA
Doha, QAT
Stockholm, SWE
Eugene, OR, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Montreal, CAN
Eugene, OR, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Randalls Is. NY, USA
Carbondale, IL, USA
Nuevo Leon, MEX
Nayarit, MEX
Ambherst, MA, USA
Nuevo Leon, MEX
Warrensburg, MO, USA
San Jose, CRC
Santo Domingo, DOM
Santo Domingo, DOM
San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
Guatemala, GUA
San Salvador, ESA

21-ago-21
28-may-21
4-jul-21
24-jun-21
4-ago-21
29-jun-21
21-ago-21
12-jun-21
28-may-21
28-may-21
28-may-21
21-may-21
16-may-21
24-abr-21
3-jun-21
9-abr-21
12-mar-21
16-abr-21
30-may-21
22-may-21
22-may-21
13-mar-21
5-jun-21
5-jun-21
6-jun-21

DIAMONDL
DIAMONDL
BAUHAUS
USOLYTRIALS
OLIMPICG
CLASSIQUE
DIAMONDL
NCAA
PORTLFEST
PORTLFEST
PORTLFEST
LASTCHANCE
MISSOURICH
PCONTROL
GPNAYARIT
UMASS
COPANL
WARRENSBURG
CNMAYOR
CNSupP
CNSupP
IITNFECOA
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR

WB U18

(3000m) (-13.00.00)

' RANK  MARK
1 85777 B
2 9.08.22
3 9.16.96
4 91834
5 9.2240 [T}
6  9.27.54
7  9.28.68
8  9.34.25
9 95534
10  10.09.55
11 10.17.10
12 10.19.07
13 10.20.10
14  10.34.51
15  10.50.03
16  11.09.18
17 11.13.47
18 11.23.05
19 12.11.04
20 12.33.22
21 12.50.37
22 12.51.42
23 12.52.59
24 13.02.56
25  13.38.40

(2000m) (-9.00.00)

' RANK  MARK
1 6.59.55
2 7.04.26
3 7.07.26
4 7.0832
5  7.13.63
6  7.13.66
7  7.16.68
8  7.37.40
9  7.3839
10 7.42.81
11 7.52.57
12 7.54.79
13 8.01.68
14  8.06.07
15  8.11.60
16  8.18.88
17 8.20.04
18 8.26.47
19  8.35.52
20 847.43

OUTDOOR RANKING

Alli CRYSTER
Sorcha SHIU
Caitlin GARRETT
Juliette BELANGER
Sanyae GIBSON
Morgan LAMBERSON
Andrea Regina AVALOS
Isabel GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
Brittania WILLIS
Sofia URIZAR MORALES
Maria Yaretzi MACIAS
Jireh Hiromy RUBIO
Esmeralda RIOS
Kenia ARANJO
Kembry GONG FENG
Maria Jose CHAVES ARROYO
Valeria POVEDA CALVO
Valeria MONTERO BRENES
Nataly Fernanda DELGADO JUAREZ
Steysha FELICIANO VAZQUEZ

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

29-dic-04
1-ene-05
1-ene-05
1-ene-04
2-feb-04
1-ene-04
1-ene-04
1-ene-04
6-abr-05
1-ene-07
1-ene-04
1-ene-04
5-oct-06
1-ene-04
17-ene-04
31-jul-04
21-sep-04
24-jul-06
5-abr-05
1-ene-05

17
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
16
14
17
17
15
17
17
17
17
15
16
16

uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
u1s
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis

USA
CAN
USA
CAN
JAM
USA
MEX
GUA
JAM B4
GUA
MEX
MEX
NCA
MEX
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
ESA =
PUR =

-—
*
-

-
*
-

I &

Eugene, OR, USA
Sherwood Park, CAN
Humble, TX, USA
Laval, CAN
Kingston, JAM
Humble, TX, USA
Monterrey, MEX
San Antonio, TX, USA
Kingston, JAM
Guatemala, GUA
Nayarit, MEX
Nayarit, MEX
Managua, NCA
Nayarit, MEX
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Salvador, ESA
Barrancas, PUR

3-jul-21
8-ago-21
4-ago-21
7-ago-21
11-may-21
4-ago-21
2-jul-21
18-mar-21
11-may-21
16-may-21
9-abr-21
9-abr-21
31-jul-21
9-abr-21
11-dic-21
11-dic-21
30-may-21
30-may-21
14-mar-21
8-may-21

OUTNAT
SHERWOODP
HUMBLE
LAVAL
ISSACHAMPS
HUMBLE
JUEGOSNAC
HOOVERINVT
ISSACHAMPS
FESTFONDO
COPATEPIC
COPATEPIC
CAU18U20
COPATEPIC
JUEGOSNAC
JUEGOSNAC
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
FESTCP2
FAPUR2
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4X100 RELA S Best 30 teams

WR 40.82 - (Tianna Madison, Allyson Felix, Bianca Knight, Carmelita Jeter) USA - London GBR - 10AUG2012

WR U20 43.27 - (Katrin Fehm, Keshia Kwadwo, Sophia Junk, Jennifer Montag) Germany - Grosseto ITA - 23JUL2017
NACAC 40.82 - (Tianna Madison, Allyson Felix, Bianca Knight, Carmelita Jeter) USA - London GBR - 10AUG2012
CADICA  46.00 - (Shantely Scott, Andrea Vargas, Desiree Bermudez, Keylin Pennant) CRC - Managua NCA - 22JUN2019

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

1 41.02
2 41.45
3 41.90
4 42.15
5 42.63
6 42.70
7 43.24
8 43.62
9 43.77
10 43.96
11 44.41
12 44.81
13 44.86
14 45.09
15 45.14
16 47.27
17 47.30
18 47.39
19 48.18
20 48.84
21 48.90
22 49.11
23 49.81
24 49.92
25 50.01
26 50.54
27 50.70
28 50.95
29 51.06
30 51.55
31 52.21

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR

B.Williams,E.Thompson,S.Fraser,S.Jackson
J.Oliver,T.Daniels,J.Prandini,G.Thomas
J.Oliver,T.Daniels,E.Gardner,A.Hobbs
B.Williams,N.Morrison,R.Burchell,S.Jackson
uscC
Star Athletics
Canada
K.St.Fort,M.Ahye,K.Selvon,K.Baptiste
Bahamas
K.St.Fort,K.Baptiste,R.Thomas,K.Selvon
D.Cartwright,T.Gaither,P.Seymour,P.Archer

Edwin Allen High 1-ene-04
L.Alonzo,F.Cofil,M.Duran,W.Santana 1-ene-01
Bahamas B )
Hydel High School 1-ene-04
S.Roberts,L.Cooper,).Walcourt,P.Archer  1-ene-04
Ponce Leones Track and Field 1-ene-04
Nuevo Leon

SP Survivors .
V.Fernandez,D.Chimillo,E.Kaehler,M.Chacon 1-ene-04
Jalisco
Ciudad de Mexico .
L.Alonso,M.Vargas,|.Blackwood,M.Morales 1-ene-02
L.Alonso,S.Scott,l.Harris,l.Blackwood .
Kno Team Ponce 1-ene-04

Pacesetters .
N.Calderon,T.Alfaro,A.Mufioz,A.Mufioz 1-ene-04
San Carlos 1-ene-02

Rokets Athletic Club
Athletics Beans .
N.Melendez,E.Orozco,A.Salinas,A.Rivera  1-ene-02

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

JAM
USA
USA
JAM
USA
USA
CAN
TTO
BAH
TTO
: . BAH
17 it JAM
20 u23 pom
) . BAH
17 it JAM
17 ICitR BAH
17 RO PUR
MEX
. . LCA
17 QRN GUA
. . MEX
. . MEX
19 [ cre
. . CRC
17 RUER PUR
: . LCA
17 QU3 CRC
19 QLN CRC
LCA
SA

. . E
19 B nea

I I

-—
*
-

MAMMENNERN&

QR RURR- RyRUE

Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Eugene, OR, USA
Prairie View, TX, USA
Prairie View, TX, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Nassau, BAH
Miramar, FL, USA
Miramar, FL, USA
Kingston, JAM
Cali, cOL
Nassau, BAH
Spanish Town, JAM
San Jose, CRC
Carolina, PUR
Queretaro, MEX
Vieux Fort, LCA
Managua, NCA
Queretaro, MEX
Queretaro, MEX
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Carolina, PUR
Vieux Fort, LCA
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Vieux Fort, LCA
San Salvador, ESA
Managua, NCA

6-ago-21
6-ago-21
5-ago-21
5-ago-21
10-jun-21
3-abr-21
25-may-21
5-ago-21
28-jun-21
5-jun-21
5-jun-21
15-may-21
2-dic-21
28-jun-21
21-abr-21
10-jul-21
13-jun-21
12-jun-21
27-jun-21
31-jul-21
12-jun-21
12-jun-21
10-jul-21
26-jun-21
13-jun-21
27-jun-21
10-jul-21
11-dic-21
27-jun-21
5-jun-21
31-jul-21

OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
NCAA
USATFSPRINT
USATFINV
OLIMPICG
NATCH
NACACNEWLIFE
NACACNEWLIFE
ISSACHAMPS
PANAMGU23
NATCH
SPANISHTOWN
NACACU18U23
CNFAPUR
CNABIERTO
NATCH
CAU18U20
CNABIERTO
CNABIERTO
NACACU18U23
CAMAYOR
CNFAPUR
NATCH
NACACU18U23
JUEGOSNAC
NATCH
CNMAYOR
CAU18U20
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4X400 RE LAYS Best 30 teams

WR 3.15.17 - (Tatyana Ledovskaya, Olga Nazarova, Mariya Kulchunova, Olga Vladykina) URSS - Seoul KOR - 010CT1988
WR U20 3.27.60 - (Alexandria Anderson, Ashlee Kidd, Stephanie Smith, Natasha Hastings) USA - Grosseto ITA - 18/UL2004
NACAC  3.15.51 - (Denean Howard, Diane Dixon, Valerie Brisco, Florence Griffith-Joyner) USA - Seoul KOR - 010CT1988
CADICA  3.40.23 - (Irma Harris, Sharolyn Scott, Daniela Rojas, Desiree Bermudez) CRC - Barranquilla COL - 02AG02018

' RANK  MARK
1 3.16.85
2 3.20.86
3 32124
4 32184
5  3.21.95
6  3.24.04
7 3.27.90
8  3.2827
9  3.20.40
10 3.30.02
11 3.31.86
12 3.33.13
13 3.36.26
14 3.38.99
15 3.40.27
16 3.48.21
17 3.51.66
18 3.53.10
19  3.55.43
20 4.06.10
21 4.08.66
22 4.08.82
23 4.12.20
24 41554
25 42128
26  4.26.64
27 43372
28 43671

OUTDOOR RANKING

TEAM
S.McLaughlin,A.Felix,D.Muhammad,A.Mu
K.Whitney,W.Jonathas,K.Ellis,L.Irby
R.McGregor,J.Russell,S.Jackson,C.McLeod
A.Brown,S.Watson,M.Price,K.Constantine
J.Bromfield,R.McGregor,J.Russell,S.Williams
Z.Hechavarria,R.Almanza,S.Diago,L.Veitia
Z.Hechavarria,R.Almanza,L.Veitia,R.Gomez
Duke
Bahamas
Dominican Republic
United States
Canada
Scott,Camacho-Quinn,Garcia,Morales
Hydel High 1-ene-02
Holmwood Technical 1-ene-02
Mexico U23 1-ene-01
Jalisco
Ciudad de Mexico
Nuevo Leon
D.Bermudez,|.Blackwood,L.Ramirez, T.Joseph
L.Alonso,M.Morales,M.Vargas,|.Blackwood 1-ene-02

Ponce Leones Track and Field 1-ene-04

Kno Team Ponce 1-ene-04

Gigantes Carolina 1-ene-04

San Carlos 1-ene-02

A.Salinas,).Cortez,N.Melendez,A.Rivera 1-ene-02
CAS

Quetzaltenango

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

19 JAM
19 JAM

20 u23 MEX

AR

L

LR

MEME

HOH e

PLACE
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Tokyo, JPN
Silesia, POL

Eugene, OR, USA
Nassau, BAH
Ibague, COL

Prairie View, TX, USA

Baton Rouge, LA, USA

Carolina, PUR

Kingston, JAM

Kingston, JAM
Cali, cOL

Queretaro, MEX

Queretaro, MEX

Nuevo Leon, MEX

San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Carolina, PUR
Carolina, PUR
Carolina, PUR
San Jose, CRC

Managua, NCA

San Salvador, ESA

Guatemala, GUA

DATE
7-ago-21
5-ago-21
7-ago-21
7-ago-21
5-ago-21
5-ago-21
1-may-21
12-jun-21
28-jun-21
25-abr-21
3-abr-21
24-abr-21
20-mar-21
15-may-21
15-may-21
3-dic-21
13-jun-21
13-jun-21
24-abr-21
27-jun-21
11-jul-21
13-jun-21
13-jun-21
13-jun-21
11-dic-21
1-ago-21
6-jun-21
5-jun-21

EVENT
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG
OLIMPICG

WRCH

NCAA

NATCH

NATCH
USATFSPRINT
LSUGOLD
SPRINGBREAK
ISSACHAMPS
ISSACHAMPS
PANAMGU23
CNABIERTO
CNABIERTO
PCONTROL
CAMAYOR
NACACU18U23
CNFAPUR
CNFAPUR
CNFAPUR
JUEGOSNAC
CAU18U20
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
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RACE WALK
WR

10000 41.56.23 - Nadezhda Ryashkina (URSS) - Washington USA - 24JUL1990 WRU20

10km 41.04 - Yelena Nikolayeva (RUS) - Sochi RUS - 20APR1996 10000 42.47.25 - Anezka Drahotova (CZE) - Eugene OR USA - 23JUL2014

20000 1.26.52.3 - Olimpiada lvanova (RUS) - Brisbane AUS 06SEP2001 10km 41.57 - Hongmiao Gao (CHN) - Beijing CHN - 08SEP1993

20km 1h 23.49 - Jiayu Yang (CHN) - Huangshan CHN - 20MAR2021 20000 1h 29.32.4 - Hongjuan Song (CHN) - Changsha CHN - 240CT2003

50km 3h 59.15 - Hong Liu (CHN) - Huangshan CHN - 09MAR2019 20km 1h 27.16 - Song Hongjuan (CHN) - Yangzhou CHN - 14APR2003

NACAC CADICA

10000 44.13.38 - Alegna Gonzalez (MEX) - Tampere FIN - 14JUL2018 10000 44.16.21 - Cristina Lopez (ESA) - San Salvador ESA 13JUL2007

10km 42.42 - Maria Graciela Mendoza (MEX) - Naumburg GER - 25MAY1997 10km 43.09 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Katowice POL - 13SEP2014

20000  1h31.53.72 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 08AG02014 20000  1h31.53.72 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 08AG02014

20km 1h 26.17 - Maria Guadalupe Gonzalez (MEX) - Roma ITA - 07MAY2016 20km 1h 28.31 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Rio Maior POR - 06ABR2013

50km 4h 13.56 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 28FEB2019 50km 4h 13.56 - Mirna Ortiz (GUA) - Guatemala GUA - 28FEB2019

10000 RW (-59.00.00)

\ RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 44.21.48 Alegna Aryday GONZALEZ MUNOZ 2-ene-99 22 |u23 Mex Bl Queretaro, MEX 13-jun-21 CNABIERTO
2 44.44.17 llse Ariadna GUERRERO RODARTE 24-mar93 28 s MEX Il Queretaro, MEX 13-jun-21 CNABIERTO
3 445339 Y Noelia VARGAS MENA 17abr-00 21 U238 CRC ==  San Jose, CRC 29-may-21 CNMAYOR
4 44.55.66 Alejandra ORTEGA SOLIS 8-jul-94 27 s mex Il Queretaro, MEX 13-jun-21 CNABIERTO
5 44.56.19 Sofia Elizabeth RAMOS RODRIGUEZ 25-ago-02 19 m Mex Bl Queretaro, MEX 13-jun-21 CNABIERTO
6 46.25.79 Rachelle DE ORBETA PEREZ 27-mar-00 21 [uU23 PUR BE=  Carolina, PUR  12-jun-21 CNFAPUR
7 46.59.6 Yasury Betzayda PALACIOS SAN JOSE 26-oct-99 22 U23 GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
8 47.01.20 Maria Fernanda PEINADO PEREZ 12-nov-01 20 ' U23 GUA [l San Jose, CRC  27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
9 47.35.52 Sharon Lisseth HERRERA SOTO 27-may-04 17 QUERCRC =  SanJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
10 47.44.06 Dalia Lucia OLIVERAS CLAUDIO 13-jul-98 23 s PUR BE= Barrancas, PUR 8-may-21 FAPUR2
11 49.13.7 Glendy Veronica TELETOR JERONIMO 18-ene-02 19 JIPIN GUA [l Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
12 50.51.06 Mariana Alexandra MUNOZ ALVARADO  20-abr-02 19 MIELN CRC =  San Jose, CRC  30-ene-21 TINAUGURAL
13 55.31.19 Paola SOTOMAYOR 1-ene-02 19 MY PUR B= Barrancas, PUR 8-may-21 FAPUR2
14 56.17.82 Camila QUESADA SANCHO 30-may-03 18 Wl CRC =  San Jose, CRC  11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
15 57.54.48 Melany Nicolle ELIAS TREJO 18-dic-01 20 ' uU23 ESA = San Salvador, ESA 28-nov-20 PISTAMARCHA

10KM RW (-59.00)

DOB AGE
1 47.35 Karla Ximena SERRANO OLIVARES 14-abr-04 17 EUER MEX W'l Chiquimula, GUA 12-jun-21 CAMARCHA
2 47.57 Sofia Elizabeth RAMOS RODRIGUEZ 25-ago-02 19 WP MEX Bl Guayaquil, ECU 7-may-21 panaMRWCH
3 48.39 Yaquelin Mishell TELETOR JERONIMO 19-nov-04 17 RUER GUA [1«] Baja Verapaz, GUA 28-feb-21 CNMARCHA
4 50.00 Glendy Veronica TELETOR JERONIMO 18-ene-02 19 WIPIN GUA [1+] Baja Verapaz, GUA 28-feb-21 CNMARCHA
5 50.01 Mariana Alexandra MUNOZ ALVARADO 20-abr-02 19 WM CRC == San Jose, CRC  21-feb-21 CNMARCHA
6 53.21 Angelica HARRIS 1-ago-05 16 JUIEN USA == philadelphia, PA, USA 11-abr-21 USTRIALSRW
7 54.29 Heather DURRANT 3-feb-05 16 JUEN USA == philadelphia, PA, USA 11-abr-21 USTRIALSRW
8 55.02 Grace ENDY 1-ene-03 18 JUELY USA == philadelphia, PA, USA 11-abr-21 USTRIALSRW

20000 RW (-1h 59.00)

\ RANK  MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 1h 37.28.91 Maidy Emileny MONGE PEREZ 12-sep-00 21 |U23 GUA [« Cali, cOL 3-dic-21 PANAMGU23
2  1h38.24.92 Rachelle DE ORBETA PEREZ 27-mar-00 21 ' U23 PUR BE= Cali, COL 3-dic-21 PANAMGU23
3  1h43.31.37 Maria Fernanda PEINADO PEREZ 12-nov-01 20 | U23 GUA [l Cali, cOL 3-dic-21 PANAMGU23
4  1h47.44.71 Noelia VARGAS MENA 17-abr-00 21 U23 CRC == Cali, COL 3-dic-21 PANAMGU23

OUTDOOR RANKING NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL * PAG 17 OF 33



20KM RW (-1h 59.00)

' RANK
1

O O NOOULLA_AWN

[ I T S S N T
unbh WNRO

MARK
1h 28.40
1h 29.11
1h 29.33
1h 30.27
1h 30.44
1h 31.19
1h 32.43
1h 32.56
1h 35.01
1h 35.21
1h 36.25
1h 37.11
1h 38.47
1h 39.20
1h 39.54

OUTDOOR RANKING

NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT
Alegna Aryday GONZALEZ MUNOZ 2-ene-99 22 u23 Mex Il
Valeria ORTUNO MARTINEZ 27-may98 23 s Mex Wl
llse Ariadna GUERRERO RODARTE 24-mar-93 28 s MEex Wl
Mayra Carolina HERRERA PEREZ 20-dic-88 33 S GUA
Noelia VARGAS MENA 17-abr-00 21 |U23 CRC =
Maritza Rafaela PONCIO TZUL 3-dic-94 27 s GUA [«
Alejandra ORTEGA SOLIS 8-jul-94 27 s wmex Il
Mirna Sucely ORTIZ FLORES 28-feb-87 34 S GUA
Maria Fernanda PEINADO PEREZ 12-nov-01 20 'U23 GUA [I=
Rachelle DE ORBETA PEREZ 27-mar00 21 U23 PUR BE=
Dalia Lucia OLIVERAS CLAUDIO 13-jul-98 23 s PUR E=
Stephanie Robin CASEY 1-ago-83 38 s USA =
Maria MICHTA-COFFEY 23un-86 35 s USA E=
Miranda MELVILLE 20mar-89 32 s USA E
Robyn SIERRA STEVENS 24-abr-83 38 s USA E=

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

PLACE DATE

La Coruiia, ESP  5-jun-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
La Coruiia, ESP  5-jun-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
Baja Verapaz, GUA 28-feb-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
La Coruiia, ESP 5-jun-21
Dudince, SVK  20-mar-21
Philadelphia, PA, USA 11-abr-21
Philadelphia, PA, USA 11-abr-21
Philadelphia, PA, USA 11-abr-21

EVENT
GPLACORUNA
DUDINSKA
DUDINSKA
DUDINSKA
GPLACORURA
DUDINSKA
DUDINSKA
DUDINSKA
CNMARCHA
DUDINSKA
GPLACORURNA
DUDINSKA
USTRIALSRW
USTRIALSRW
USTRIALSRW
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Stefka Kostadinova (BUL) - Roma ITA - 30AUG1987
Yaroslava Mahuchikh (UKR) - Doha QAT - 30SEP2019
Charmaine Gale (RSA) - Bloemfontein RSA - 04ABR1981
Olga Turchak (URSS) - Donetsk UKR - 07SEP1984

Eleanor Patterson (AUS) - Townsville AUS - 07DEC2013

- Vashti Cunningham (USA) - Edmonton CAN - 01AG02015

1.96(i) - Yaroslava Mahuchikh (UKR) - Minsk BLR - 22DI1C2018

WR 2.09 -
WRU20 2.04-
WBU18 1.96-
1.96 -
1.96 -
1.96
' RANK  MARK
1 2.02
2 1.96
3 1.96
4 1.95
5 1.93
6 1.92
7 1.90
8 1.89
9 1.85
10 1.85
11 1.84
12 1.84
13 1.83
14 1.83
15 1.83
16 1.83
17 1.82
18 1.80
19 1.80
20 1.80
21 1.79
22 1.78
23 1.77
24 1.75
25 1.75
26 1.75
27 1.74
28 171
29 1.71
30 1.70
31 1.70
32 1.70
33 1.70
CADICA
' RANK  MARK
1 1.77
2 1.74
3 1.71
4 1.65
5 1.56
6 1.55
7 1.53
8 1.52
9 1.50
10 1.50

OUTDOOR RANKING

NAME
Vashti CUNNINGHAM
Jelena ROWE
Rachel McCOY
Tyra Nina GITTENS
Rachel GLENN
Levern Donaline SPENCER
Lamara DISTIN
Kimberly Ashekia WILLIAMSON
Marysabel SENYU
Priscilla Eve FREDERICK
Karla Yazmin TERAN HUERTA
Shantae FOREMAN
Alexa PORPACZY
Falyn REAUGH
Sophia Isadora MOLINA LOPEZ
Georgia Lorraine ELLENWOOD
Barbara BITCHOKA
Annishka McDONALD
Yorgelis RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Adriana RODRIGUEZ FUENTES
Courteney CAMPBELL
Gloria Alejandra MALDONADO CARRIZOSA
Abigail Patricia OBANDO CAMBRONERO
Yashira RHYMER-STUART
Ximena Lizbeth ESQUIVEL GUZMAN
Daejah MOSS
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ
Maria Jose RODRIGUEZ LUNA
Marys PATTERSON
Bria SANDS
Sakari FAMOUS
Safiya JOHN
Jenneil JACOBIE

NAME
Abigail Patricia OBANDO CAMBRONERO
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ
Maria Jose RODRIGUEZ LUNA
Angela Milena GONZALEZ ROSARIO
Emma Marie KAEHLER HODGSDON
Maria Jose TEBAN CERNA
Maria Alejandra CASTEJON AQUINO
Angely CABEZAS VALERIO
Gabriela Maria MAYORGA-RIVAS CALDERON
Valeska VILLAFUERTE GOMEZ

HIGH JUMP (+1.709)

NACAC
CADICA

2.05 - Chaunte Lowe (USA) - Des Moines IA USA - 26JUN2010
1.84 - Kashani Rios (PAN) - Managua NCA - 16JUN2012

DOB AGE cAT NAT

18-ene-98
1-ago-99
1-ago-95
6-jun-98
17-abr-02
23-jun-84
3-mar-00
2-oct-93
31-ago-99
14-feb-89
8-mar-98
22-oct-02
7-may-00
29-jun-99
5-feb-99
5-ago-95
16-ago-96
30-oct-03
25-ene-95
12-jul-99
19-nov-99
18-abr-92
10-feb-96
16-oct-97
22-ago-97
1-ene-99
19-may-05
29-jul-03
16-oct-01
1-ene-97
10-feb-00
1-ene-01
26-nov-04

23

S

USA

22 u23 USA

26
23
19
37
21
28
22
32
23

S
S

L u20
S
u23
S
u23

S
S

USA
TT0
USA
LCA
JAM
JAM
DOM

>
=2
]

MEX

19 B .am

21
22
22
26
25

1
26

u23

u23

u23
S
S

S
u23
u23

S

S

S

S
u23
uis
u23

S

CAN
CAN
MEX
CAN
CAN

8 2] am

CcuB
cuB
PUR
MEX
CRC
ISV
MEX
BAH
ESA
CRC
cuB
BAH

21 wu23 BER
20 u23 TTO BN
17 WUEY LCA I Vieux Fort, LCA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

10-feb-96
19-may-05
29-jul-03
15-abr-01
1-ene-05
24-jun-04
4-sep-03
12-oct-06
1-sep-04
8-abr-05

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

25
16
18
20
16
17
18
15
17
16

S

uis
u20

u23

CRC
ESA
CRC
PAN
GUA
ESA
HON
CRC
ESA
CRC

cHDAE LY LY

SZINZ

L

SMMmi

PLACE
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA
Prairie View, TX, USA
College Station, TX, USA
Jacksonville, FL, USA
Buhl, GER
Eugene, OR, USA
Kingston, JAM
Bayaguana, DOM
Prairie View, TX, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA
Kingston, JAM
Tucson, AZ, USA
Norman, OK, USA
Arganda del Rey, ESP
Tokyo, JPN
Montreal, CAN
Spanish Town, JAM
La Habana, CUB
La Habana, CUB
New Brusnwick, NJ, USA
Queretaro, MEX
San Jose, CRC
Carolina, PUR
Nuevo Leon, MEX
Vermillion, SD, USA
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Cali, COL
Central, SC, USA
Athens, GA, USA
Little Rock, AR, USA

PLACE

San Jose, CRC

San Jose, CRC

San Jose, CRC

San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
San Salvador, ESA
Managua, NCA

San Jose, CRC
San Salvador, ESA

San Jose, CRC

DATE

29-may-21

EVENT
CHULAVISTA4
USAFTFEST
USATFINV

SECCH
NFLINVT
HOCHSPRUNG

NCAA
ALLCOMERS
1CHEQUEO
USATFINV
DESERTCLASS

22-may-21
25-may-21
13-may-21
29-abr-21
25-jun-21
12-jun-21
19-jun-21
10-abr-21
25-may-21
1-may-21
15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
TUCSON
JACOBSINVT
ARGANDA
OLIMPICG
CLASSIQUE
SPANISHTOWN
CONFRONT8

20-mar-21
24-abr-21
1-may-21
4-ago-21
29-jun-21
21-abr-21
18-jun-21
18-jun-21 CONFRONT8
10-abr-21
11-jun-21
26-jun-21

BRUNSWICK
CNABIERTO
CAMAYOR
20-mar-21 SPRINGBREAK
PCONTROL
SUMMITCH
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
PANAMGU23
CENTRAL
SPECTOWNS
LITTLEROCK

24-abr-21
14-may-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
1-dic-21
3-abr-21
10-abr-21
10-abr-21

29-may-21 LEAGUEMEET2

DATE
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21

EVENT
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
26-jun-21 CAMAYOR
16-may-21 FESTFONDO
13-feb-21 FESTSL1
30-jul-21 CAU18U20
9-jul-21 nNacacuisu23
13-feb-21 FESTSL1
11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
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WR U20
WB U18

5.06 - Yelena Isinbaeva (RUS) - Zurich SUI - 28AUG2009
4.71(i) - Wilma Murto (FIN) - Zweibrucken GER - 31ENE2016
4.50 - Lisa Gunnarsson (SWE) - Pezenas FRA - 28MAY2016

4.50 - Lisa Gunnarsson (SWE) - Angers FRA - 25JUN2016

NAME
Katie NAGEOTTE
Sandi MORRIS
Bridget GUY
Olivia GRUVER
Anicka NEWELL
Yarisley SILVA RODRIGUEZ
Robin BONE
Alysha NEWMAN
Heather ABADIE
Viviana QUINTANA
Alisandra NEGRETE
Diamara Rosaura PLANELL CRUZ
Alejandra Mariely MOTA SANCHEZ
Adelina Sofia SAN MIGUEL
Silvia Lizeth GUERRERO
Andrea Michelle VELASCO BARRERA
Aida Naomi CRUZ
Martha Olimpia VILLALOBOS PAREDES
Rosaidi ROBLES NARANJO
Kimberling CONCEPCION ROSARIO
Yucreisy MELESA JEAN
Fatima Yanira SOTO VELADO
Andrea Paola MACHUCA GOCHEZ
Raisa OZORIO POLANCO
Ashley ESCOBAR
Sonja Paris CASTRO
Andrea Michelle CINCUIR CARRILLO

POLE VAULT (+3.00)

NACAC
CADICA

5.02(i) - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque NM USA - 02MAR2013
3.86 - Andrea Michelle Velasco (ESA) - San Jose CRC - 27JUN2021

DOB AGE cAT NAT

30-jun-91
8-jul-92
18-mar-96
29-jul-97
5-ago-93
1-jun-87
13-feb-94
6-jun-94
21-feb-03
26-ene-96
4-oct-92
16-feb-93
14-abr-96
1-jun-97
26-jul-00
17-jul-97
11-jul-00
1-ene-90
1-abr-01
10-dic-99
10-ene-97
4-ago-99
17-ago-03
2-ene-99
1-ene-06
1-ene-01
29-abr-03

30 s USA
29 s USA
25 s USA
24 s USA
28 s CAN
34 s CUB
27 s CAN
27 s CAN
18 B can
25 s PUR
29 s MEX
28 s PUR
25 s pom
24 s PUR
21 u23 MEX
24 s ESA
21 u23 MEX
31 s MEeX
20 wu23 CUB
22 u23 DOM
24 s pom
22 U23 ESA
18 |2 EsA
22 u23 DpOM
15 IR Gua
20 u23 PUR
18 8 esa

AGE cAT

-
Mz
-

H I :

PLACE
Eugene, OR, USA
Doha, QAT
Knoxville, TN, USA
Walnut, CA, USA
Azusa, CA, USA
La Habana, CUB
Marietta, GA, USA
Guelph, CAN
Humble, TX, USA
Gurabo, PUR
Queretaro, MEX
Austin, TX, USA
Pamplona, ESP
Greensboro, NC, USA
Cali, cOL
San Jose, CRC
Nayarit, MEX
Queretaro, MEX
Cali, cOL
Santo Domingo, DOM
Santo Domingo, DOM
San Jose, CRC
San Salvador, ESA
Santo Domingo, DOM
Guatemala, GUA
Mayaguez, PUR
San Salvador, ESA

DATE
26-jun-21
28-may-21
1-may-21
9-may-21
15-may-21
12-jun-21
22-abr-21
16-jun-21
6-ago-21
22-may-21
11-jun-21
1-may-21
15-may-21
16-may-21
2-dic-21
27-jun-21
9-abr-21
11-jun-21
2-dic-21
22-may-21
22-may-21
27-jun-21
5-jun-21
22-may-21

12-mar-21

8-may-21
5-jun-21

EVENT
USOLYTRIALS
DIAMONDL
KNOXVILLE
GOLDENGAMES
APULASTCH
CONFRONTS
DOGECOIN
INFERNOTF
HUMBLE
GURABO
CNABIERTO
TEXASINVT
IBERDROLA
AGGIECLASS
PANAMGU23
CAMAYOR
COPATEPIC
CNABIERTO
PANAMGU23
CNSUP
CNSUP
CAMAYOR
CNMAYOR
CNSUP
TNAC1820
FAPUR2
CNMAYOR

' RANK  MARK
1 4.95
2 4.84
3 4.71
4 4.70
5 4.60
6 4.60
7 4.31
8 4.31
9 4.25
10 4.15
11 4.15
12 4.05
13 3.95
14 3.95
15 3.90
16 3.86
17 3.80
18 3.80
19 3.80
20 3.30
21 3.25
22 3.20
23 3.15
24 3.10
25 3.05
26 3.05
27 3.05

CADICA

' RANK  MARK
1 3.86
2 3.20
3 3.15
4 3.10
5 3.05
6 3.05
7 2.80
8 2.50
9 2.40

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR cADpIicA

Andrea Michelle VELASCO BARRERA
Fatima Yanira SOTO VELADO
Andrea Paola MACHUCA GOCHEZ
Vielka Paola ARIAS MORA
Ashley Nahomy ESCOBAR
Andrea Michelle CINCUIR CARRILLO
Rebeca de Los Angeles JARA MENDEZ
Eva ORLICH ROJAS
Abigail Aleq MADRIGAL VILLAPLANA

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

17-jul-97
4-ago-99
17-ago-03
1-jun-03
1-ene-06
29-abr-03
20-jun-03
1-abr-05
5-mar-05

ESA
ESA
ESA
CRC
GUA
ESA
CRC
CRC
CRC

San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Salvador, ESA
San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
San Salvador, ESA
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC

27-jun-21
27-jun-21
5-jun-21
11-dic-21
12-mar-21
5-jun-21
30-may-21
9-jul-21
11-dic-21

CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CNMAYOR
JUEGOSNAC
TNAC1820
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
NACACU18U23

JUEGOSNAC
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WR 7.52 (1.4) - Galina Chistyakova (URSS) - Leningrad URSS - 11JUN1988
7.14 (1.1) - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Bratislava SLO - 04JUN1983
6.91 (1.0) - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Jena GER - 09AG01981

WR U20

WB U18

' RANK MARK w
1 7.14 1.0
2 7.13 1.3
3 7.08 1.4
4 7.00 1.4
5 6.96 2.0
6 6.96 1.6
7 6.80 0.2
8 6.77 1.2
9 6.74 0.0
10 6.64 1.0
11 6.64 0.2
12 6.57 0.0
13 6.56 -1.7
14 6.54 0.9
15 6.47 1.0
16 6.40 0.5
17 6.39 0.5
18 6.36 1.4
19 6.34 0.1
20 6.33 0.5
21 6.27 1.3
22 6.26 -3.3
23 6.23 0.0
24 6.22 1.2
25 6.16 0.0
26 6.12 0.3
27 6.06 1.7
28 6.06 2.4
29 6.06
30 6.01 0.2
31 6.00 0.5

WIND

RANK  MARK w
1 7.10 4.7
2 7.10 2.3
3 6.84 3.0
4 6.82 3.9

OUTDOOR RANKING

LONG

NAME

Tara DAVIS
Brittney REESE
Chantel Ellen MALONE
Kendell WILLIAMS
Tyra Nina GITTENS
Quanesha BURKS
Akela JONES
Chanice PORTER
Christabel NETTEY
Sabina ALLEN
Adriana RODRIGUEZ FUENTES
Thea Noeliva LAFOND
Nia ROBINSON
Taishia PRYCE
Yorgelis RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Tamara MYERS
Bianca STUART
Baileh SIMMS
Joniar THOMAS
Paola FERNANDEZ
Kieshonna BROOKS
Georgia Lorraine ELLENWOOD
Alysbeth FELIX BOYER
Jasmine SCOTT-KILGO
Bria SANDS
Mariah TOUSSAINT
Janae DE GANNES
Mikeisha WELCOME
Elizabeth LOPEZ RAMIREZ

Yanisley CARRION CREMADELLY

Melissa Gabriela MUNOZ

NAME
Chantel Ellen MALONE
Brittney REESE
Taliyah BROOKS
Jasmine TODD

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

UMP (+6.00)

NACAC

CADICA

7.49 (1.3) - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - New York NY USA - 22MAY1994
7.49 (1.7) - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - Sestriere ITA - 31JUL1994
6.60 (0.8) - Natalie Aranda (PAN) - Cochabamba BOL - 06JUL2018

DOB AGE cAT NAT

20-may-99
9-sep-86
2-dic-91
14-jun-95
6-jun-98
15-mar-95

22-abr-95
25-may-94
2-jun-91
27-dic-94
12-jul-99
5-abr-94
8-dic-01
14-jul-97
25-ene-95
27-jul-93
17-may-88
26-abr-95
30-abr-01
26-may-00
20-mar-98
5-ago-95
7-mar-93
2-jun-00

6-nov-92
1-ene-06
6-ago-00
12-nov-91
7-oct-01
21-ene-98

22 u23 USA =
35 s USA E=
30 s IvB @O
26 s USA =
23 s TTO0 i
26 s USA =
26 s BAR M
27 s JAM EH
30 s caN I+l
27 s JAM EA
22 lu23 cus =
27 s bova BE
20 (u23 JAM Ed
24 s JAM EH
26 s cus E=
28 s BAH E=
33 s BAH E=
26 s cAN I+l
20 'u23 GRN B4
21 u23 PUR B=
23 s SKN B
26 s cAN I+l
28 s PUR E=
21 u23 cAN I+l

BAH E=
29 s boma =8
15 8 o
21 u23 VIN B¢
30 s wmex I
20 (u23 cus E=
23 s wmex Il

DOB AGE cAT NAT

2-dic-91
9-sep-86
8-feb-95
23-dic-93

30 s

35 s USA =
26 s USA =
28 s UsA E

PLACE
Austin, TX, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Hollywood, FL, USA
Athens, GA, USA
College Station, TX, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Athens, GA, USA
Miramar, FL, USA
Marietta, GA, USA

Gotzis, AUT
Lynchburg, VA, USA
Arkansas, KS, USA
College Station, TX, USA
La Habana, CUB

Nassau, BAH
Marietta, GA, USA
Chula Vista, CA, USA

Cali, COL
Cali, cOL
Jacksonville, FL, USA

Gotzis, AUT

Ibague, COL
Tampa, FL, USA
Gulf Shores, AL, USA
Marietta, GA, USA
Port of Spain, TTO
Austin, TX, USA
El Paso, TX, USA

Cali, cOL
Monterrey, MEX

PLACE

DATE
26-mar-21
26-jun-21
27-mar-21
9-abr-21
14-may-21
26-jun-21
29-may-21
9-abr-21
5-jun-21
23-may-21
30-may-21
27-mar-21
1-may-21
27-may-21
19-jun-21
9-ene-21
9-jul-21
13-jun-21
2-dic-21
30-nov-21
27-may-21
30-may-21
17-abr-21
15-may-21
28-may-21
11-jun-21
21-mar-21
26-mar-21
26-jun-21
30-nov-21

14-mar-21

DATE

EVENT
TEXASREL
USOLYTRIALS
HOLLYWOOD
SPECTOWNS
SECCH
USOLYTRIALS
CHULAVISTA4
SPECTOWNS
NACACNEWLIFE
DPHILLIPS
HYPOMEETING
LYNCHBURG
NJCAACH
NCAAWEST
CONFRONT8
TBIRD
STARSTRIPES
SANDIEGO
PANAMGU23
PANAMGU23
NCAAEAST
HYPOMEETING
IBAGUE
AMERICAN
NAIACH
AMERTL6
PORTOFSPAIN
TEXASREL
BORDERCH
PANAMGU23

COPANLEON

EVENT

IVB Wl Chula Vista, CA, USA 24-abr-21 CHULAVISTA2

Chula Vista, CA, USA 29-may-21 CHULAVISTA4
Fayetteville, AR, USA 7-may-21 ARKANSAS
Chula Vista, CA, USA 24-abr-21 CHULAVISTA2
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CADICA

\ RANK  MARK w NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 6.55 0.4 Nathalee Joane ARANDA ROBINSON 22-feb-95 26 S PAN m™ Panama, PAN 17-abr-21 PANAMA
2 5.99 0.7 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS 20-ago-92 29 S GUA [I«]| San Salvador, ESA 8-may-21  FPC4
3 5.63 1.7 Valeria FERNANDEZ GUILLEN 21-jun-04 17 JUEN GUA [+ San Jose, CRC  10-jul-21 NAcacuisu23
4 5.54 1.8 m Natasha MENDEZ MARCHENA 17-dic-04 17 JUEI CRC == San Jose, CRC 17-abr-21 CNU18U20
5 5.52 0.9 Anayely MUNOZ CORDERO 15-mar-04 17 QUENCRC =  San Jose, CRC  17-abr-21 CNU18U20
6 5.45 .13 Danisha CHIMILIO AVILA 10-abr-05 16 JUER GUA [1- Managua, NCA 31-jul-21 CAU18U20
7 5.38 -1.5 Rebeca Valerie BARRIENTOS ALPHA 13-jun-01 20 U23 ESA == Lowell, MA, USA 1-may-21 AEASTCH
8 5.35 0.3 Estefany Mariaconchita CRUZ PEREZ 3-dic-90 31 s GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 5-jun-21 CNMAYOR
9 5.30 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-05 16 JUEH ESA == San Salvador, ESA 14-mar-21 FESTCP2
10 5.30 0.1 Maria Jose VIALES OBANDO 17-abr-00 21 U23 CRC == San Jose, CRC 11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC

\ RANK  MARK w NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
W 5.40 2.5 Melanie Diane FOULKES BROWN 9-0ct-90 31 S CRC == SanlJose, CRC 27-feb-21 TNFECOA
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WR 15.67 (0.7) - Yulimar Rojas (VEN) - Tokyo JPN - 01AUG2021
14.62 (1.0) - Tereza Marinova (BUL) - Sydney AUS - 25AUG1996
14.57 (0.2) - Qiuyan Huang (CHN) - Shanghai CHN - 190CT1997

WR U20

WB U18

' RANK MARK w
1 14.98 1.2
2 14.93 0.8
3 14.92 1.1
4 14.69 1.6
5 14.60 0.1
6 14.53 0.5
7 14.49 0.9
8 14.39 0.8
9 14.36 1.4
10 14.31 0.6
11 14.20 2.0
12 1419 13
13 14.07 1.0
14 13.98 1.7
15 13.72 0.4
16 13.67 -16
17 13.63 0.4
18 13.57 0.5
19 13.50 1.9
20 13.37 0.4
21 13.36 0.7
22 12.90 1.2
23 12,58 .17
24 12.58 0.2
25 12.58 1.8
26 12.58 1.9
27 12.55 1.3
28 12.53 0.9
29 12,51 1.3

WIND

' RANK MARK w
1 15.02 2.7
2 14.57 2.4
3 14.54 2.9
4 14.46 2.6
5 14.28 3.1

OUTDOOR RANKING

NAME
Shanieka RICKETTS
Liadagmis POVEA RODRIGUEZ
Keturah ORJI
Kimberly WILLIAMS
Thea Noeliva LAFOND
Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ
Ana Lucia JOSE TIMA
Jasmine MOORE
Tori FRANKLIN
Davisleidis VELAZCO
Sabina ALLEN
Kimberly Ashekia WILLIAMSON
Lynnika PITTS
Tamara MYERS
Mikeisha WELCOME
Sandisha ANTOINE
Charisma TAYLOR
Tikeisha WELCOME
Caroline EHRHARDT
Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS
Tanasia LEA
Tamara GRAHOVAC
Suslaidys GIRALT RIVERO
Yuli QUINTO GUERRERO
Amelia PETERSON
Mandy BRUNET
Katrina SMALL
Aria SMALL
Bria SANDS

NAME
Shanieka RICKETTS
Thea Noeliva LAFOND
Kimberly WILLIAMS
Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ
Ana Lucia JOSE TIMA

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

TRIPLE JUMP (+12.50)

NACAC
CADICA

15.29 (0.3) - Yamile Aldama (CUB) - Roma ITA - 11JUL2003
13.72 (0.0) - Thelma Fuentes (GUA) - San Salvador ESA - 23JUN2018

DOB AGE cAT NAT

2-feb-92
6-feb-96
5-mar-96
3-nov-88
5-abr-94
10-ene-02
10-oct-89

1-may-01
7-oct-92
4-sep-99
27-dic-94
2-oct-93
19-may-92
27-jul-93
6-ago-00
5-nov-91
3-sep-99
6-ago-00
6-feb-92
20-ago-92
1-ene-91
1-ene-00
19-ago-87
1-ene-99
13-abr-00
9-may-00

23-jul-99

29 s JAM EA
25 s cus E=
25 s USA =
33 s JAM EA
27 s bma =8
19 s =
32 s DOM mm
20 u23 USA =
29 s USA =
22 u23 cuB E=
27 s JAM EH
28 s JAM EA
29 s USA =
28 s BAH E=
21 u23 VIN B¢
30 s LCA A
22 u23 BAH E
21 u23 cAN I+l
29 s caAN I+l
29 s GUA

30 s PUR E=
21 (u23 cAN I+]
3 s cuB E=
22 u23 PUR BE=

21 u23 BAH E=
21 u23 cAN I+
BAR M
22 u23 BAR M
BAH E=

DOB AGE cAT NAT

2-feb-92
5-abr-94
3-nov-88
10-ene-02
10-oct-89

29 s JAM EA
27 s bova BE
33 s JAM EX
19 s =
32 s DOM mm

PLACE
Doha, QAT
La Habana, CUB
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Doha, QAT
Tokyo, JPN
Castellon, ESP
Castellon, ESP
College Station, TX, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
La Habana, CUB
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Kingston, JAM
Walnut, CA, USA
Miramar, FL, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA
Kingston, JAM
College Station, TX, USA
Austin, TX, USA
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Hania, GRE
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Philadelphia, PA, USA
La Habana, CUB
Carolina, PUR
Cape Girardeau, MO, USA
Windsor, ON, CAN
Prairie View, TX, USA
Stanford, CA, USA
Gulf Shores, AL, USA

PLACE
Laussane, SUI
Doha, QAT

DATE

28-may-21
21-may-21
25-abr-21
28-may-21
30-jul-21
29-jun-21
29-jun-21
15-may-21
20-jun-21
29-may-21
29-may-21
26-jun-21
9-may-21
5-jun-21
1-may-21
17-abr-21
29-may-21
27-mar-21
25-abr-21
30-may-21
29-may-21
1-may-21
13-mar-21
20-mar-21
3-abr-21
12-jun-21
8-may-21
3-abr-21

27-may-21

DATE
26-ago-21

28-may-21

EVENT
DIAMONDL
CONFRONTS
CHULAVISTA2
DIAMONDL
OLIMPICG
CANSINO
CANSINO

SECCH
USOLYTRIALS
CONFRONT6
CHULAVISTA4

NATCH
GOLDENGAMES
NACACNEWLIFE
DESERTCLASS
VELFEST9
NCAAWEST
TEXASREL
CHULAVISTA2
VENIZELIA
CHULAVISTA4
PHILADELPHIA
CONFRONT4
SPRINGBREAK
CAPEGIRARDEAU
JLOARINGCLS
SWACCH
STANFORDINV

NAIACH

EVENT
ATHLETISSIMA
DIAMONDL

Tallahassee, FL, USA 26-mar-21  FSUREL
La Habana, CUB 21-may-21 CONFRONTS
Miramar, FL, USA 5-jun-21 nacacnewire
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CADICA

‘ RANK MARK DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 13.37 0.4 FLLIEN Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS 20-ago-92 29 S GUA [« Hania, GRE  30-may-21 VENIZELIA
2 12.23 1.5 Rebeca Valerie BARRIENTOS ALPHA 13jun-01 20 'U23 ESA == Lowell, MA, USA 2-may-21 AEASTCH
3 1203 o2 [} Amanda MUNOZ URERNA 1amay0s 17 [[BEJCRC =  SanJose, CRC  30.may21 CNMAYOR
4 11.99 0.2 Valeria FERNANDEZ GUILLEN 21-jun-04 17 WUER GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 20-may-21 TMAYOR
5 11.92 1.2 Estefany Mariaconchita CRUZ PEREZ 3-dic-90 31 s GUA [« Guatemala, GUA 20-may-21 TMAYOR
6 11.92 1.0 Danisha CHIMILIO AVILA 10-abr-05 16 JUER GUA [1- San Jose, CRC  9-jul-21 Nacacuisu23
7 11.68 12 Nathalie Abigail ALMENDAREZ SANDOVAL 9-abr-03 18 WUINESA == San Jose, CRC 26-jun-21 CAMAYOR
8 11.23 0.5 Maryangel MORALES JARA 27-sep-02 19 WL CRC &=  SanJose, CRC  18-abr-21 CNU18U20
9 10.91 12 Tiphanny Dayana MADRIGAL CHAVES 2-nov-04 17 CRC = SanJose, CRC 11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
10 10.39 2.0 Anayely MUNOZ CORDERO 15-mar-04 17 CRC == SanlJose, CRC 9-jul-21 Nacacuisu23
‘ RANK MARK w NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
W 11.32 4.2 Maria Jose VIALES OBANDO 17-abr-00 21 'U23 CRC == SanJose, CRC 30-may-21 CNMAYOR
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WR 22.63 (4.0kgs) - Natalya Lisovskaya (RUS) - Moskva URSS - 07JUN1987
20.54 (4.0kgs) - Astrid Kumbernuss (GDR) - Orimattila FIN - 01JUL1989
20.52 (3.0kgs) - Corrie De Bruin (NED) - Assen NED - 13JUN1993

WR U20
WB U18

(4.0kgs) (14.00)

' RANK  MARK
1 20.12
2 19.96
3 19.45
4 19.45
5 19.26
6 18.89
7 18.75
8 18.33
9 18.19
10 1745
11 16.85
12 16.79
13 16.76
14 16.31
15 1618 [
16 16.17
17 16.12
18 15.95
19 1576
20 1496
21 1493
2 149 [N
23 1485
24 1473
25  14.64
26 14.60
27 1450
28 1429
29 1427
30 1405

CADICA

(4.0kgs) (10.00)

NAME
Jessica RAMSEY
Raven SAUNDERS
Felisha JOHNSON
Chase EALEY
Danniel Thrishanna THOMAS-DODD
Sarah MITTON
Portious Kerisha WARREN
Lloydricia CAMERON
Brittany CREW
Rosa Angelica RAMIREZ SANTANA
Devia BROWN
Gabrielle BAILEY
Cherisse MURRAY
Grace TENNANT
Kelsie MURREL-ROSS
Liliana Naomi MOJICA GUALITO
Cleopatra BOREL-BROWN
Chelsea WHALEN
Layselys Rosa JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ
Hilenn JAMES
Jamora ALVES
Deysheline Yoshielka MAYERS SCOTT
Trevia GUMBS
Treneese HAMILTON
Samantha MORILLO
Lacee Gabriella BARNES
Jess ST JOHN
Tiara DEROSA
Yorgelis RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Tania Noriko DOMINGUEZ ARIKADO

SHOT PUT

NACAC
CADICA

20.96 (4.0kgs) - Belsy Laza (CUB) - Mexico DF MEX - 02MAY1992
16.20 (4.0kgs) - Itohan Aikhonbare (BIZ) - San Salvador ESA - 16JUL2016

DOB AGE cAT NAT

26-jul-91
15-may-96
24-jul-89
20-jul-94
11-nov-92
20-jun-96
2-mar-96
8-abr-96
3-jun-94
25-jun-99
21-mar-98
19-oct-98
13-sep-94
2-feb-99
9-jun-02
5-mar-98
10-mar-79
18-oct-92
18-feb-01
16-mar-90
12-sep-03
14-jul-00
27-sep-96
23-jun-03
21-sep-99
19-ago-99
13-dic-95
2-may-98
25-ene-95
1-oct-01

30 s USA
25 s USA
32 s USA
27 s USA
29 s JAM
25 s CAN
25 s TIO
25 s JAM
27 s CAN
22 u23 DOM
23 s JAM
23 s JAM
27 s TIO
22 u23 CAN
19 [ orn
23 s MEX
42 s TIO
29 s CAN
20 wu23 CUB
31 s TIO
18 m GRN
21 u23 CRC
25 s IVB
18 DMA
22 u23 DOM
22 u23 CAY
26 s ANT
23 s BER
26 s CUB
20 u23 MEX

SR IR R O

-
*
-

W

e

DA

o) ) (o

mEIDZM

PLACE
Eugene, OR, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Terre Haute, IN, USA
Mission Viejo, CA, USA
Nashville, TN, USA

Azusa, CA, USA
Tokyo, JPN
Walnut, CA, USA
Azusa, CA, USA
Cali, COL
Prairie View, TX, USA
Oxford, OH, USA
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Ambherst, NY, USA
St. Georges, GRN
Greensboro, NC, USA
Port of Spain, TTO
Grand Junction, CO, USA
Cali, cOL
Brno, CZE
Kingston, JAM
San Jose, CRC
Tortola, IVB
Cali, cOL
West Point, NY, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Prairie View, TX, USA
La Habana, CUB
Queretaro, MEX

DATE
24-jun-21
24-jun-21
7-may-21
18-jul-21
6-jun-21
15-may-21
30-jul-21
9-may-21
15-may-21
3-dic-21
17-abr-21
8-may-21
1-may-21
17-abr-21
24-abr-21
10-abr-21
21-mar-21
10-abr-21
3-dic-21
4-jul-21
11-may-21
9-jul-21
19-jun-21
3-dic-21
23-abr-21
24-abr-21
24-abr-21
8-may-21
18-jun-21
12-jun-21

EVENT

USOLYTRIALS
USOLYTRIALS
PACESETTER
MISSIONVIEJO
NASHVILLE
APULASTCH
OLIMPICG
GOLDENGAMES
APULASTCH
PANAMGU23
HUSKERBIG10

MACCH

BATONROUGE
BUFFALOINV
DEVELPMEET
AGGIEINV
PORTOFSPAIN
MAVERICK
PANAMGU23

KOLOEXTRA
ISSACHAMPS
NACACU18U23
NATCH
PANAMGU23
ARMYALBANY
FREDDUCKETT

CHULAVISTA2

SWACCH
CONFRONT8

CNABIERTO

1 14.90
13.06
12.96
12.14
12.09
12.00
11.54
11.45
11.08
11.00

O O NOOUVLAWN

=
o

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR

Deysheline Yoshielka MAYERS SCOTT
Karina Elizabeth ESPINOZA TALENTO
Dalila Olivia RUGAMA CARMONA
Naomi Priscilla SMITH WINT
Haydee GRIJALBA CHAVARRIA
Debora Viviana MENDEZ AC

Michelle Karolina CORRALES CARDENAS

Gabriela FIGUEROA FIGUEROA
Deborah Gabriela MELARA MELARA
Stefanny Francini NAVARRO AMADOR

14-jul-00
19-dic-99
9-abr-84
11-jun-96
24-feb-94
14-dic-01
18-ago-00
20-feb-96
25-abr-98
4-abr-00

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

21
22
37
25
27
20
21
25
23
21

u23
u23

u23
u23

u23

CRC
GUA
NCA
CRC
CRC
GUA
PAN
HON
ESA
CRC

San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
Managua, NCA
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
San Salvador, ESA
San Jose, CRC

9-jul-21
15-abr-21
30-ene-21
13-mar-21
26-jun-21
5-jun-21
26-jun-21
26-jun-21
5-jun-21

13-mar-21

NACACU18U23
CNU18U20
EVALUAT1
IITNFECOA
CAMAYOR
CNMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CNMAYOR
IITNFECOA
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(3.0kgs) (10.00)

DOB AGE cAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 15.86 Rochele SOLMON l-ene-04 17 JUEY JAM B Kingston, JAM  6-mar-21 KINGSTON
2 15.11 Rickea ATKINS 19-feb-04 17 VLY JAM EZH  Spanish Town, JAM 21-abr-21 SPANISHTOWN
3 14.93 Jamora ALVES l-ene-05 16 JUEN JAM B Kingston, JAM  15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
4 14.88 Julia TUNKS 20jul-06 15 EUEY CAN I+l  Toronto, CAN  8-ago-21 TORONTO
5 14.67 Brittanie JOHNSON 3-jul-04 17 EUEYIAM EA  Kingston, JAM  6-mar-21 KINGSTON
6 14.52 Rose FORSHAW 1-ene-04 17 EUHEY CAN I+l Toronto, CAN 8-ago-21 TORONTO
7 14.14 Frida KRANTZ l-ene-04 17 WY USA E= Eskilstuna, SWE 22-jul-21 ESKILSTUNA
8 13.99 Sofia Alessandra SANCHEZ l-ene-04 17 EUEI Mex B+l Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
9 13.72 Nahomi ZAPATA 1-ene-04 17 QUERI Mex B+l Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
10 13.67 Aliyah BLOCK 1-ene-04 17 QLY CAN I+l Saskatoon, CAN 17-jun-21 SASKATOON
11 13.40 Palesa CAESAR 28-oct-05 16 QUL VB @ Road Town, IVB 20-feb-21 DAGSAMUELS
12 13.29 Samantha Vanessa MONTENEGRO l-ene-04 17 QUEA Mex Bl Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
13 12.93 Talia PHANGURA 1-ene-04 17 UEEY CAN I+l  Surrey, CAN  29-may21 SURREY
14 12.87 Sophie Gabriela PEREZ GONZALEZ 24-ene-04 17 WUEN GUA [1+]] Guatemala, GUA 20-may-21 TMAYOR
15 12.82 Andrea VARGAS 1-ene-04 17 QUEI Mex Bl Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
16 12.48 Yarielis TORRES RIOS 1-ene-05 16 LY PUR B= Salinas, PUR  17-abr-21 SALTLANZ1
17 11.87 Calea JACKSON 15-may-05 16 JUFEY BAH BE=  San Jose, CRC  11-jul-21 NAcAcu1su23
18 11.82 Rebeca Maria GARAY LOPEZ 7-abr-05 16 JUEH ESA == Managua, NCA 31-jul-21 CAU18U20
19 11.79 Anna Marie ORIAKI 11-ago-04 17 RUEY BAH EE=  SanJose, CRC  11-jul-21 NAcAcuisuz3
20 10.57 Karla Leticia NUNEZ BALTAZAR l-ene-04 17 QUK GUA [I5]] Guatemala, GUA 15-abr-21 CNU18U20
21 10.52 Nathaly del Carmen CALDERON JIMENEZ  29-sep-04 17 QUENCRC = San Jose, CRC 18-abr-21 CNU18U20
22 10.40 Tangni ROMEL BARQUERO 5-oct-06 15 QUL NCA == Managua, NCA 31-jul-21 CAU18U20
23 10.39 Mariana de los Angeles PICADO PICADO  20-ene-04 17 QU CRC =  San Jose, CRC  19-jun-21 INTREGION
24 10.37 Jah’Kyla MORTON 9-feb-07 14 IVB @l Managua, NCA 17-dic-21 NAcACU13U1s
25 10.31 Luz Emily GUEVARA HERNANDEZ 17-nov-04 17 QUEH CRC == San Jose, CRC 18-abr-21 CNU18U20
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DISCUS THROW

WR 76.80 - Gabriele Reinsch (GDR) - Neubrandenburg GER - 09JUL1988 NACAC  71.16 - Valarie Allman (USA) - Berlin GER - 12sep2021
WRU20 74.40 - llke Wyludda (GDR) - Berlin GER - 13SEP1988 CADICA  55.00 - Aixa Middleton (PAN) - Managua NCA - 27JUN2015
WB U18 65.86 - Ilke Wyludda (GER) - Neubrandenburg GER - 01AGO1986

(1.0kgs) (a4.50)

DOB AGE cAT PLACE DATE

1 71.16 NR NACAC Valarie ALLMAN 23feb-95 26 s USA E= Berlin, GER 12-sep-21  ISTAF
2 68.99 Yaime PEREZ TELLEZ 29-may91 30 s CcUB E= LaHabana, CUB 21-may-21 CONFRONTS
3 67.05 m Shadae LAWRENCE 31-dic-95 26 s JAM B Tucson, AZ, USA 22-may-21 USAFTFEST
4 64.41 Rachel DINCOFF 24-dic-93 28 s USA E= Tucson, AZ, USA 22-may-21 USAFTFEST
5 63.53 Laulauga TAUSAGA-COLLINS 22-may-98 23 s USA E= Eugene, OR, USA 12un-21 NCAA
6 63.18 Kelsey CARD 20-ago-92 29 s USA E= Tucson, AZ, USA 22-may-21 USAFTFEST
7 63.17 Silinda Oneisi MORALES 30-ago-00 21 w23 CUB E= La Habana, CUB 13-mar-21 CONFRONT4
8 63.00 Denia CABALLERO PONCE 13-ene90 31 s cuB E= Doha, QAT 28-may-21 DIAMONDL
9 62.94 Samantha HALL 19-abr-93 28 s JAM B Kingston, JAM  25-jun-21 NATSEN/JUN
10 61.22 Shanice LOVE 9-jun-97 24 s JAM B Jacksonville, FL, USA 29-may-21 NCAAEAST
11 60.92 Serena BROWN 15-sep-98 23 s BAH E= Nassau, BAH  28-jun-21 NATCH
12 59.44 Trinity TUTTI 3-may-00 21 w23 CAN I#*l Hamilton, CAN 3-jul-21 GOLDENHORS
13 59.34 Melany del Pilar MATHEUS MOREJON 19-ene-01 20 'U23 CUB E= La Habana, CUB 5-jun-21 CONFRONT?
14 58.78 Rachel ANDRES 21-abr-87 34 s CAN I#*l  Calgary, CAN  21-abr-21 CALGARY
15 58.36 Gabrielle BAILEY 19-oct-98 23 s JAM EH Akron, OH, USA 28abr21 AKRON
16 58.15 Agnes ESSER 22-ago-95 26 s CAN I#*l Kamloops, CAN 9-jun-21 KAMLOOPS
17 56.54 Isabella HALL 1-ene-04 17 PUEEY CAN I+l Nanaimo, CAN 16-may-21 ISLANDHP
18 54.28 Alma Patricia POLLORENA FIGUEROA 17-sep-98 23 s MEx Bl Queretaro, MEX 11-jun-21 CNABIERTO
19 51.52 Lacee Gabriella BARNES 19-ago-99 22 'U23 CAY @l College Station, TX, USA 10-abr-21 TEXASARMINV
20 49.85 Veronica LUZANIA RAMIREZ 19-mar-00 21 'u23 MEx Ml Sonora, MEX  24-abr-21 CONTROLTEC
21 49.15 Diamond THOMAS 20-sep-96 25 s TTO BS¥ Randalls Isl. NY, USA 12-jun-21 NJNYOPEN
22 48.01 Tiara DEROSA l-ene-98 23 s BER Wl Prairie View, TX, USA 8-may-21 SWACCH
23 47.74 Tiffany HANNA l-ene-99 22 u23 BAH E= Smithfield, RI, USA 2-may-21 NORTHEAST
24 47.46 Sofia Guadalupe MOJICA GUALITO 28-sep-01 20 U23 MEX H*H Charlottesville, VA, USA 17-abr-21 VIRGINIACHLL
25 46.88 Laura MAGUA BATISTA 8mar-97 24 S DOM mm Santo Domingo, DOM 22-may-21 CNSUP
26 46.46 Veronica GARCIA 1-ene-00 21 'u23 Mex Bt Monterrey, MEX 4-jul-21 JUEGOSNAC
27 46.41 Rosa Angelica RAMIREZ SANTANA 25-jun-99 22 U23 DOM mm Collegeville, PA, USA 8-may-21 THROWSS6
28 45.93 Hilenn JAMES 16-mar-90 31 s TTO BN Breclav, CZE  5-sep-21 NATCH
29 45.41 Samantha MORILLO MARTINEZ 21-sep-99 22 ' U23 DOM mm Geneva, OH, USA 15.may-21 BIGEAST
30 44.84 Shanice HUTSON 1-ene-02 19 BAR Ml Bridgetown, BAR 26-jun-21  NATCH
31 44.66 Kelsie MURREL-ROSS 9-jun-02 19 GRN B St. Georges, GRN 3-abr-21 STGEORGES

CADICA

(1.0kgs) (31.00)

‘ RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 47.91 Aixa MIDDLETON GONZALEZ 6-feb-88 33 s PAN @™ SanlJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
2 44.33 Haydee GRIJALBA CHAVARRIA 24-feb-94 27 S CRC = SanJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR
3 43.68 Estefani Anaite SOSA MARAVILLA 24-un-98 23 S GUA [«Il Guatemala, GUA 20-may-21 TMAYOR
4 38.80 Tania Pricila SEVILLA MIRANDA 10-mar-01 20 'U23 CRC == Guanacaste, CRC 27-mar-21 TORNEOREG
5 37.74 Rebeca Maria GARAY LOPEZ 7-abr-05 16 JUEH ESA == San Salvador, ESA 3-jul-21 TSELECTIVO
6 37.66 Sofia Dinora PEREZ AREVALO 27-dic-00 21 'U23 ESA == San Miguel, ESA 18-abr21  FL3
7 34.09 Deborah Gabriela MELARA MELARA 25-abr-98 23 s ESA == San Miguel, ESA 18-abr21  FL3
8 33.29 Ana Paula LOBO ARIAS 19-may-02 19 MCRC == SanJose, CRC 28-ago-21 CNASOC
9 32.49 Adriana GONZALEZ JINESTA l-oct-01 20 U23 CRC = SanJose, CRC 28-ago-21 CNASOC
10 31.85 Nicole Alexandra PACAS AMAYA 26-sep-03 18 m ESA == San Salvador, ESA 13-feb-21 FESTSL1
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WR
WR U20 73.43 (4.0kgs) - Silija Kosonen (FIN) - Vaasa FIN - 28JUN2021

WB U18

(4.0kgs) (48.00)

76.04 (3.0kgs) - Reka Gyuratz (HUN) - Zalaegerszeg HUN - 23JUN2013

HAMMER THROW

82.98 (4.0kgs) - Anita Wlodarczyk (POL) - Warsaw POL - 28AG02016

NACAC
CADICA

78.60 (4.0kgs) - Deanna Price (USA) - Columbia MO USA - 09ABR2021
62.43 (4.0kgs) - Nancy Guillen (ESA) - San Salvador ESA - 09JUN2001

DOB AGE cAT NAT

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

1 80.31
2 78.18
3 76.79
4 75.52
5 75.50
6 72.29
7 67.47
8 67.40
9 67.01
10 64.34
11 63.85
12 61.55
13 60.73
14 60.01
15 58.87
16 58.75
17 58.45
18 58.36
19 57.68
20 56.74
21 56.46
22 54.67
23 52.41
24 52.03
25 51.72
26 51.39
27 49.85
28 49.85
29 48.68
30 48.17
CADICA

(4.0kgs) (28.00)

DeAnna PRICE
Brooke ANDERSEN
Gwen BERRY
Camryn ROGERS
Janee KASSANAVOID
Jillian WEIR
Yaritza MARTINEZ
Nayoka CLUNIS
Kaila BUTLER
Liz Arleen COLLIA
Tasha WILLING
Alegna OSORIO MAYARI
Yicelena VALLAR
Gabriela FIGUEROA FIGUEROA
Kadian CLARKE
Paola Silvana BUENO
Miranda VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
Loreto Denisse JACOBO MARTINEZ
Ludith CAMPOS
Acacia ASTWOOD
Liliana Naomi MOJICA GUALITO
Neri SCHIZAS MAURY
Sophie Gabriela PEREZ GONZALEZ
Stephanie ROSARIO NAZARIO
Valeria RODRIGUEZ
Daniela Francini CORTES ILAMA
Juana DE AZA MERCEDES
Laura MAGUA BATISTA
Tiffany HANNA
Sonja Gissell MORENO GONZALEZ

8-jun-93
29-sep-95
29-jun-89
7-jun-99
19-ene-95
9-feb-93
3-feb-00
7-oct-95
16-jul-98
26-jul-01
1-ene-98
5-feb-02
12-ene-03
20-feb-96
6-ago-98
18-feb-03
13-ago-97
7-abr-99
22-mar-00
20-oct-00
5-mar-98
1-ene-01
24-ene-04
1-ene-00
1-ene-02
25-ene-97
30-dic-89
8-mar-97
1-ene-99
30-ene-98

28 s USA
26 s USA
32 s USA
22 u23 CAN
26 s USA
28 s CAN
21 u23 CUB
26 s JAM
23 s CAN
20 u23 CUB
23 s CAN
19 E cuB
18 CUB
25 S HON
23 s JAM
18 [ mex
24 s MEX
22 u23 MEX
21 u23 pom
21 u23 BAH
23 s MEX
20 wu23 PUR
17 QRN GUA
21 wu23 PUR
19 PUR
24 s CRC
32 s pom
24 s pom
22 u23 BAH
23 s GUA

DOB AGE cAT NAT

EMZAMEZME

X CH

AasmmmsEm

Eugene, OR, USA
Wichita, KS, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA
Lawrence, KS, USA
Cali, COL
Eugene, OR, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
Cali, COL
Lawrence, KS, USA
La Habana, CUB
La Habana, CUB
Ashland, OH, USA
Oxford, OH, USA
Queretaro, MEX
Queretaro, MEX
Queretaro, MEX
Charlottesville, VA, USA
Clovis, CA, USA
Jacksonville, FL, USA
Gurabo, PUR
Guatemala, GUA
Salinas, PUR
Mayaguez, PUR
San Jose, CRC
Santo Domingo, DOM
Santo Domingo, DOM
Bethlehem, PA, USA
Guatemala, GUA

26-jun-21
10-abr-21
22-may-21
10-jun-21
22-may-21
30-abr-21
4-dic-21
10-jun-21
10-jun-21
4-dic-21
30-abr-21
12-mar-21
4-jun-21
24-abr-21
8-may-21
11-jun-21
11-jun-21
11-jun-21
16-abr-21
14-may-21
30-abr-21
22-may-21
5-jun-21
17-abr-21
8-may-21
28-ago-21
24-abr-21
22-may-21
21-mar-21
5-jun-21

USOLYTRIALS
FRIENDSUN
USAFTFEST
NCAA
USAFTFEST
ROCKCHALK
PANAMGU23
NCAA
NCAA
PANAMGU23
ROCKCHALK
CONFRONT4
CONFRONT7
ASHLANDINV
MACCH
CNABIERTO
CNABIERTO
CNABIERTO
VIRGINIACH
MOUNTAINCH
NORTFLINVT
GURABO
CNMAYOR
SALTLANZ1
FAPUR2
CNASOC
INVITACIONAL
CNSupP
BETHLEHEM
CNMAYOR

1 60.01
52.41
51.39
48.17
45.97
43.84
43.35
39.62
28.40
28.02

O O NOOUVLAWN

=
o

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR

Gabriela FIGUEROA FIGUEROA
Sophie Gabriela PEREZ GONZALEZ
Daniela Francini CORTES ILAMA
Sonja Gissell MORENO GONZALEZ
Lindsay Gabriela REYES GUTIERREZ
Natalie Alexandra PEREZ AREVALO
Katherine Caroline APACHI PADILLA
Valery Daniela RAMIREZ PORRAS
Jennifer CASTRO
Maria Antonia SALINAS PEREZ

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

20-feb-96
24-ene-04
25-ene-97
30-ene-98
6-abr-00
27-jun-02
21-may-01
28-mar-02
1-ene-04
25-dic-02

25
17
24
23

S
uis
S
S

HON

GUA
CRC
GUA

21 u23 CRC

1

20
19
17
19

u23
u20
uis
u20

9 B esa

CRC
CRC
NCA
NCA

Ashland, OH, USA
Guatemala, GUA
San Jose, CRC
Guatemala, GUA
San Jose, CRC
San Salvador, ESA
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Managua, NCA
Managua, NCA

24-abr-21
5-jun-21
28-ago-21
5-jun-21
27-jun-21
5-jun-21
29-may-21
11-dic-21
29-may-21

29-may-21

ASHLANDINV
CNMAYOR
CNASOC
CNMAYOR
CAMAYOR
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
JUEGOSNAC
CNMAYOR
CNMAYOR
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(3.0kgs) (30.00)

DOB AGE car PLACE DATE EVENT
1 60.55 Sophie Gabriela PEREZ GONZALEZ 24-ene-04 17 WUEN GUA [+ San Jose, CRC  11-jul-21 NAcacuigu23
2 59.83 Yarielis TORRES RIOS 1-ene-05 16 EBEY PUR E= Mayaguez, PUR 8-may-21 FAPUR2
3 59.38 Isabella HALL 1-ene-04 17 QLY CAN I+l Kamloops, CAN 11-abr-21 KAMLOOPS
4 55.60 Guadalupe VIRGEN 1-ene-04 17 EUEI Mex B+l Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
5 53.73 Frida VERDUZCO 1-ene-04 17 QLI Mex Bl Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
6 52.32 Lauren FRIESEN 1-ene-04 17 JUEY CAN I#l Sherwood Park, CAN 6-ago-21 serwoooark
7 52.10 Debora Belen ROSADO 1-ene-04 17 EUERI Mex B+l Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
8 50.83 Lauryn MORRIS 1-ene-04 17 JUER CAN I#l Sherwood Park, CAN 6-ago-21 serwooopark
9 50.44 Aisling TCHEUTCHOUA 1-ene-04 17 JUEEY CAN I+l Sherbrooke, CAN 10-jul-21 SHERBROOKE
10 49.62 Sofia CARDENAS 1-ene-04 17 EUERI Mex B+l Nayarit, MEX 9-abr-21 FESTLANZ
11 48.97 Lucia CASTRO JIMENEZ 9-sep-04 17 QEEYESA == SanJose, CRC 11ul-21 NAcAcu1su2s
12 47.60 Ana Maria MANOUSARIDIS 1-ene-05 16 JUFEY CAN I+l Mississauga, CAN 2-abr-21 mississauca
13 42.70 Nicole del Carmen CALDERON JIMENEZ 29-sep-04 17 QUEN CRC = San Jose, CRC 11-jul-21 NAcAcu1su23
14 40.73 Mayerlyn Isabel GARCIA ESPINOZA 24-feb-05 16 WA CRC =  San Jose, CRC  11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
15 39.70 Kristy Daniela ACOSTA MERCADO 29-sep-04 17 WUEN CRC = Guanacaste, CRC 10-abr-21 VTILARAN
16 38.87 Rosibel Vanessa ANGULO CERDAS 7-jul-05 16 QUERCRC = SanJose, CRC 11-dic-21 JUEGOSNAC
17 31.80 Jennifer CASTRO 13-sep-05 16 WUEANCA == Managua, NCA 1-ago-21 CAU18U20
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WR 72.28 (600grs) - Barbora Spotakova (CZE) - Stuttgart GER - 13SEP2008
63.86 (600grs) - Yulenmis Aguilar (CUB) - Edmonton CAN - 02AG02015
68.76 (500grs) - Adriana Vilagos (SRB) - Sremska Mitrovica SRB - 07MAR2020

WR U20

JAVELIN THROW

NACAC
CADICA

71.70 (600grs) - Olisdeilys Menendez (CUB) - Helsinki FIN - 14AUG2005

55.28 (600grs) - Dalila Rugama (NCA) - Caracas VEN - 10MAY2007

WB U18

(600g) (43.00)
1 67.40
2 63.33
3 61.68
4 61.64
5 61.47
6 60.84
7 60.69
8 58.59
9 58.43
10  55.08
11 54.76
12 52.90
13 51.02
14 50.73
15  50.25
16 49.56
17 4933
18 47.96
19  47.90
20  47.65
21 47.56
22 47.26
23 47.23
24 45.62
25  45.24
26 4431
27 4411
28 4330
29 43.20
30  43.17

CADICA

(600g) (25.00)

' RANK  MARK
1 47.26
2 42.85
3 41.91
4 39.97
5 39.41
6 38.07
7 38.06
8 37.34
9 34.38
10 3432

OUTDOOR RANKING

NR

Maggie MALONE
Elizabeth GLEADLE
Yulenmis AGUILAR MARTINEZ
Ariana INCE
Kara WINGER
Yicelena VALLAR
Kylee CARTER

Melissa Maria HERNANDEZ CARDENAS

Coralys Bionnet ORTIZ NIEVES
Rhema OTABOR
Luz Mariana CASTRO FELIX
Bailey DELL
Brittni WOLCZYK
Eniko SARA
Mayela Guadalupe OROZCO
Yorgelis RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Xochitl MONTOYA CORONADO
Candesha SCOTT
Ana SOLER MERCADO
Talena MURRAY
Asha JAMES
Dalila Olivia RUGAMA CARMONA
Ayesha CHAMPAGNIE
Susana Daniela OCAMPO BRAVO
Rochelle ETIENNE
Veronica MONTANE
Shanee ANGOL
Yulissa DE LA ROSA DIAZ
Thaila WILSON
Jewel COLLINS

NAME
Dalila Olivia RUGAMA CARMONA
Deysheline Yoshielka MAYERS SCOTT
Esther Nohemi PADILLA ERAZO
Genova ARIAS GOMEZ

Stefanny Francini NAVARRO AMADOR

Rosalba MARTINEZ
Monica Nayely CORVERA AYALA
Georvia Kiara POLLACK JAMES
Gloria Sabrina RODAS RODRIGUEZ
Sofia Julieta TOVAR ARRIETA

NACAC RANKING 2021 * FINAL *

DOB AGE cAT NAT

30-dic-93
5-dic-88
3-ago-96
14-mar-89
10-abr-86
12-ene-03
10-jun-97
16-mar-01
16-abr-85
3-dic-02
23-ene-97
7-oct-96
10-sep-97
19-mar-02
22-ene-00
25-ene-95
18-jul-02
13-ene-97
19-oct-99
28-oct-99
5-dic-99
9-abr-84
10-mar-96
25-ago-94
22-mar-98

1-ene-98
16-jun-95
29-may-01
1-ene-01

28 s
33 s
25 s
32 s
35 s
18
24 s
20 wu23
36 s
19 B9
24 s
25 s
24 s
19 B3
21 wu23
26 s
19 B9
24 s
22 u23
22 u23
22 u23
37 s
25 s
27 s
23 s
s
23 s
26 s
20 wu23
20 wu23

USA
CAN
CUB
USA
USA
CUB
USA
cuB
PUR
BAH
MEX
CAN
CAN
CAN
MEX
cuB
MEX
GRN
PUR
TTO
TTO
NCA
JAM
MEX
LCA
PUR
DMA
DOM
JAM
JAM

DOB AGE cAT NAT

9-abr-84
14-jul-00
26-jul-99
9-nov-91
4-abr-00
15-mar-03
13-abr-02
11-ago-01
11-abr-98
10-nov-03

37 s
21 u23
22 u23
30 s
21 u23
18 E
19

20 wu23
23 s

1s [

NCA
CRC
HON
CRC
CRC
NCA
ESA
NCA
GUA
CRC

-
*
-

FILIm mom e m

L

I+

SMHEEMD

DA (-

PLACE
East Stroud. PA, USA
Chula Vista, CA, USA
Pamplona, ESP
Tucson, AZ, USA
Eugene, OR, USA
La Habana, CUB
Baton Rouge, LA, USA
La Habana, CUB
Gurabo, PUR
Nairobi, KEN
Tucson, AZ, USA
Welland, CAN
Burnaby, CAN
Las Vegas, NV, USA
Monterrey, MEX
Gotzis, AUT
Monterrey, MEX
Canyon, TX, USA
Gurabo, PUR
Canyon, TX, USA
Allendale, MI, USA
San Jose, CRC
Auburn, AL, USA
Queretaro, MEX
Carbondale, IL, USA
Greensboro, NC, USA
Hickory, NC, USA
Santo Domingo, DOM
Clovis, CA, USA
Charlottesville, VA, USA

PLACE
San Jose, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Cali, COL

San Jose, CRC

San Jose, CRC
Managua, NCA
San Salvador, ESA
Managua, NCA
Guatemala, GUA

San Jose, CRC

DATE
17-jul-21
29-may-21
29-jun-21
22-may-21
26-jun-21
21-may-21
24-abr-21
21-may-21
25-jun-21
19-ago-21
20-may-21
23-jun-21
16-may-21
6-mar-21
2-jul-21
30-may-21
2-jul-21
8-may-21
25-jun-21
8-may-21
29-may-21
27-jun-21
19-mar-21
11-jun-21
14-may-21
29-may-21
21-mar-21
24-abr-21
15-may-21
3-abr-21

DATE
27-jun-21
27-jun-21
3-dic-21
27-jun-21
11-dic-21
29-may-21
14-mar-21
29-may-21
20-may-21
11-dic-21

EVENT
EASTSTROUD
CHULAVISTA4
PAMPLONA
USAFTFEST
USOLYTRIALS
CONFRONTS
LSUGOLD
CONFRONTS
GURABO

WCU20
TUCSON
WELLAND
SATNIGHT
UNLVOPEN
JUEGOSNAC
HYPOMEETING
JUEGOSNAC
LONESTARCH
GURABO
LONESTARCH
NCAADII
CAMAYOR
AUBURN
CNABIERTO
MISSOURICH

NCAAIII
HICKORY
INVITACIONAL
MOUNTAINCH
VIRGINIAINV

EVENT
CAMAYOR
CAMAYOR
PANAMGU23
CAMAYOR
JUEGOSNAC
CNMAYOR

FESTCP2
CNMAYOR
TMAYOR
JUEGOSNAC
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(500g) (25.00)

1 48.02
2 44.14
3 43.09
4 42.48
5 42.13
6 40.68
7 40.54
8 40.33
9 40.03
10 40.00
11 39.75
12 38.90
13 38.27
14 36.45
15 34.72
16 34.12
17 32.37
18 31.97
19 30.80
20 30.27
21 29.43
22 28.60
23 27.00
24 26.63
25 25.39
26 25.06

OUTDOOR RANKING

Asabi CALLENDER
Alexandra SEAGRIS
Kate BRISCOE
Karen CASTANEDA
Sophia SALDUTTO
Norma Aurelia CAZARES
Keyli Damaris RAMIREZ
Ivita SCHIZAS MAURY
Aaliyah GIDHARRY
Luana CAMPOS
Kenika CASSAR
Alianis TORRES MARRERO
Jadel THOMPSON
Rachell PASCAL
Dayane ROMAN ORTIZ
Veronica MONTOYA REDONDO
Gloriana Vanessa VARGAS VILLALOBOS
Angely CABEZAS VALERIO
Tatiana ALVAREZ JIMENEZ
Maripaz CORONADO MORA
Yalima NIEVES
Katherine Daniela Benitez GIRON
Lucia Fernanda RAMIREZ ARDON
Beyli Suleivi SARMIENTO HERNANDEZ
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ
Andrea Carolina QUAN LEON

DOB AGE car

1-ene-04
9-mar-04
1-ene-04
1-ene-04
1-ene-05
1-ene-04
1-ene-04
1-ene-04
1-ene-05
1-ene-04
1-ene-06
1-ene-05
1-ene-05
24-ago-04
1-ene-04
17-abr-04
5-oct-04
12-oct-06
4-mar-04
19-jul-04
1-ene-04
15-feb-04
1-ene-04
11-nov-05
19-may-05
1-ene-04
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uis
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uis
uis

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

BAR B4l Bridgetown, BAR 26-jun-21 NATCH

cAN [+l
CAN [+l
Mex I+l
cAN [+l
Mex Il
MEex I+l
PUR E=
GRN B4
MEex I+l
TTO0 =
PUR E=
GRN B4
cAY &
PUR E=
CRC =
CRC
CRC
NCA
CRC
PUR
HON
GUA
ESA
ESA
GUA

0TI

Toronto, CAN
Toronto, CAN
Mazatlan, MEX
Toronto, CAN
Nayarit, MEX
Nayarit, MEX
Carolina, PUR
St Georges, GRN
Nayarit, MEX
Port of Spain, TTO
Mayaguez, PUR
St Georges, GRN
San Jose, CRC
Carolina, PUR
San Jose, CRC
Guanacaste, CRC
San Jose, CRC
Managua, NCA
San Jose, CRC
Carolina, PUR
Managua, NCA
Guatemala, GUA
San Salvador, ESA
Managua, NCA
Guatemala, GUA

7-ago-21
7-ago-21
26-mar-21
7-ago-21
9-abr-21
3-jun-21
12-jun-21
22-may-21
9-abr-21
21-mar-21
8-may-21
22-may-21
9-jul-21
12-jun-21
9-jul-21
27-mar-21
19-jun-21
1-ago-21
18-abr-21
12-jun-21
1-ago-21
15-abr-21
25-abr-21
31-jul-21
15-abr-21

TORONTO
TORONTO
PISTAYCAMPO
TORONTO
FESTLANZ
GPNAYARIT
CNFAPUR
WHITSUNTIDE
FESTLANZ
TFS5
FAPUR2
WHITSUNTIDE
NACACU18U23
CNFAPUR
NACACU18U23
TORNEOREG
INTREGION
CAU18U20
CNU18U20
CNFAPUR
CAU18U20
CNU18U20
CNU18U20
CAU18U20
CNU18U20
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HEPTATHLON

WR 7291 - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - Seoul KOR - 24SEP1988 NACAC 7291 - Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA) - Seoul KOR - 24SEP1988
WR U20 6542 - Carolina Kluft (SWE) - Munchen GER - 10AUG2002 CADICA 5047 - Laura Valldeperas (ESA) - Louisville USA - 10MAY2002
WB U18 6301 - Henriette Jaeger (NOR) - Moss NOR - 13SEP2020

SENIOR / U20 (+4000pts)
‘ RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 6703 Annie KUNZ 16-feb-93 28 s USA == Eugene, OR, USA 27-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
(12.95(2.4),1.81,15.73,23.71(2.0),6.50(1.2),45.06,2.15.24)
2 6683 Kendell WILLIAMS 14jun-95 26 s USA E= Eugene, OR, USA 27-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
(12.95(0.5),1.84,13.12,23.51(2.8),6.73(2.2),47.41,2.16.85)
3 6667 Erica BOUGARD 26-jul-93 28 s USA == Eugene, OR, USA 27-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
(12.92(0.5),1.87,12.38,23.56(2.8),6.50(1.4),46.75,210.93)
4 6437 Yorgelis RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 25-ene-95 26 s CUB E= La Habana, CUB 19-jun-21 CONFRONTS
5 IYER N | Tyra Nina GITTENS 6un-98 23 s TTO MM College Station, TX, UsA 15:may21  SECCH
6 6352 Michelle ATHERLEY 9-dic-95 26 s USA E= Eugene, OR, USA 27-jun-21 USOLYTRIALS
7 6314 Georgia Lorraine ELLENWOOD 5-ago-95 26 s CAN I#l Ratingen, GER 20-jun-21 RATINGEN
8 6313 Adriana RODRIGUEZ FUENTES 12-jul-99 22 wu23 cuB E= La Habana, CUB 19-jun-21 CONFRONTS
9 5663 Marys PATTERSON 16-oct-01 20 'U23 CuB E= Cali, COL 2-dic-21 PANAMGU23
10 5635 Skylar SIEBEN 6-dic-00 21 w23 CAN I#l LosAngeles, CA, USA 15-may21 PAC12CH
11 5577 Lilian BORJA PEREZ 4-jun-98 23 s Mex Bl Queretaro, MEX 12-jun-21 CNABIERTO
12 VTV N | Joniar THOMAS 30:abr-01 20 |U23 GRN Ed Cali, COL  2-dic-21 PanavGU23
13 5450 Safiya JOHN 1-ene-01 20 u23 TTO BN Prairie View, TX, USA 8-may-21 SWACCH
14 5437 Dallyssa HUGGINS 31-0ct98 23 s CAN I*l Champaing, IL, USA 15-may-21 BIGTENCH
15 5362 Jansen ZIOLA 1-ene-99 22 wu23 CAN I*#l Ogden, UT, USA 14-may-21 BIGSKYCH
16 5347 Gloria Alejandra MALDONADO CARRIOZA  18-abr92 29 s MEex Bl Queretaro, MEX 12-jun-21 CNABIERTO
17 5266 Kieshonna BROOKS 20-mar98 23 s SKN EEE College Station, TX, USA 15-may-21  SECCH
18 5188 Sophia Isadora MOLINA LOPEZ 5-feb-99 22 u23 MEX E'l Argandadel Rey, ESP 2-may-21 ARGANDA
19 4964 Zully Kate VILLEGAS RAMIREZ 2-may-99 22 u23 Mex Nl Cali, COL 2-dic-21 PANAMGU23
20 4800 Maricia SPENCE 27-oct-00 21 U23 JAM B4 Levelland, TX, USA 14-may-21 NJCAACH
21 4542 Amanda THRUE l-ene-02 19 JAM B Kingston, JAM  15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
22 4540 Gizel CLAYTON 1-ene-03 18 JAM ¥ Kingston, JAM  15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
23 4531 Amoy EDWARDS 1-ene-02 19 JAM B4 Kingston, JAM  15-may-21 ISSACHAMPS
24 4096 Mariel BROKKE VILLALOBOS 25-oct-99 22 U23 CRC = SanJose, CRC 27-jun-21 CAMAYOR

U18 - (Hurdles 0.76m, Shot 3k, Javelin 500g) (+3500pts)

DOB AGE PLACE
1 4601 Karen Elizabeth CASTANEDA 13-feb-04 17 JUEN Mex Bl Monterrey, MEX 4-jul-21 JUEGOSNAC
2 4529 Valeria PAEZ 1-ene-04 17 JUFEY Mex Bl Monterrey, MEX 4-jul-21 JUEGOSNAC
3 4379 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ ~ 19-may-0s 16 IERJESA == Managua, NCA 1-ago-21 CAU18U20
4 3883 Yire SANCHEZ 1-ene-04 17 EUER Mex Nl Cdad Mexico, MEX 24-abr-21 ESTATAL
5 3772 Angely CABEZAS VALERIO 12-oct-06 15 QUERCRC = SanJose, CRC  10-jul-21 Nacacuisuzs
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HEPTATHLON U15 (80om, Long Jump, Shot Put (3k), High Jump, 60m hurdles (0.76m), Throwing Ball, 1000m +3400pts)

DOB AGE cAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 4198 Jah’Kyla MORTON 9-feb-07 14 IVB @l Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U1S
2 3745 A’Sia McMASTER 30-ago-07 14 IVB @l Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U1S
3 3560 Jamiah NABBIE 15-dic-07 14 BAH EE Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U15
4 3490 Phebe THOMPSON 2-ene-07 14 BAH EEE  Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U15
5 3463 Fernanda Sophia RODRIGUEZ RIVAS 1-mar-07 14 ESA == Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NAcacu13uls
6 3438 Dayna LEER 1-jul-07 14 ARU M Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U15
7 3433 Akyrah JOSEPH 2-feb-07 14 ISV = Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NAcACU13U1s

PENTATHLON U13 (60m, Long Jump, High Jump, Throwing Ball, 800m +2200pts)

DOB AGE car

1 2616 Keyezra THOMAS 5-ene-10 11 BAH EE Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U15
2 2550 Keely DEVEAUX 27-feb-09 12 BAH EE  Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U1S
3 2438 Emily Alexandra VALVERDE PEREZ 6-mar-09 12 CRC == Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U15
4 2438 Genesis BARCENAS CASTELLON 23feb-10 11 NCA == Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U1S
5 2345 Naidelyn Paola BARQUERO MASIS 15-nov-09 12 CRC = Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NACACU13U1S
6 2303 Paulina CASTELLANOS PALMA 26-mar-09 12 ESA == Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 Nacacu13U1s
7 2233 Naiva AMARYEN KOCK 2-feb-09 12 ARU B® Managua, NCA 18-dic-21 NAcAcu13uls
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